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Overall Results
Smoking On the Rio
Merceds, TX

Feb 11 2023

Ronda Pfeiffer
Event Coordinator
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Team Name
SONS OF SMOAK
Killer V's
LC BBQ
Hitmen Bar-B-Q
BBQ-HOLICS
Casanova BBQ

Natural Born Grillers Cooking Team

STX Smokers

O'so Gud BBQ

Beerbelly's BBQ

A Ver Que Sale

BIG HORN COOKERS
Chicken Fried BBQ BIG HORN 7
Kickin' Up Smoke

Fat Cap BBQ

Hookin and Cookin

Bohica BBQ

The PitFather BBQ BIG HORN 11
Old Dirty Barrels

Nacho BBQ

No Pos Ta Carbon

Jc's Good OI' Boys

First Class BBQ

Pit Boss Smokers

KNR Pipeline

Los Buzzards

Smoking Mafia

Rio Valley Meats

All Metal Concepts

Gonzales Family Barbecue
RC TRUCK BROKERAGE C/T
Laredo Roofing BBQ Team
Martinez Brothers

Puro Pinche Parrillero

Off the Hook Grillers

Kyotee Kookers

Kanned Heat BIG HORN 8
AMP Cookers SPACE CITY 5
Lonely Bones BBQ

Book Jack

It's Grill Time C/T

Blazin Ace

LAB BBQ

Cowboy Up Team

Motley Q

Vera's King O Meats

Killer Kamados

SPG's Deep South BBQ
Czech Cherokee

Chillin' & Grillin'

Smoking OCD

Smokin Trane Cooking Team
Jand T Lawn Service
Smoking & Toasting BBQ
Shorty's BBQ and Cooking Team
Bullhorn BBQ BIG HORN 6
Twisted Smoke BBQ

DD BBQ

Rodstarr BBQ

Black Pepper

Smokin’ King’s BBQ

Kill It & Grill It

Madam BBQ

Chicken

192.44
195.98
192.42
197.86
190.86
194.54
183.72
190.42
188.84
188.00
187.28
194.58
197.42
192.00
185.44
194.12
197.86
194.56
195.28
190.54
185.14
187.00
182.56
189.86
194.14
195.28
187.30
193.40
193.14
190.14
193.52
193.14
185.72
195.30
190.14
190.26
194.28
180.00
175.58
189.42
187.58
189.42
185.12
197.84
188.72
196.70
194.56
191.28
180.98
185.84
191.28
183.56
186.14
178.44
179.56
189.44
184.44
194.56
190.98
193.86
196.00
186.58
188.72

Ribs

197.84
196.70
195.00
186.88
198.56
200.00
195.56
199.28
198.56
199.28
198.14
196.00
193.16
188.74
193.70
189.86
193.14
191.56
193.86
195.00
197.42
191.98
194.14
190.16
191.14
192.28
194.58
191.26
194.58
185.86
196.00
195.72
188.30
197.86
190.56
192.98
186.98
190.58
198.56
194.56
196.00
191.28
197.86
192.42
190.56
191.70
192.42
188.02
189.86
197.42
191.02
195.02
196.70
197.86
192.42
197.86
182.84
198.14
189.42
186.30
189.86
191.30
186.14

CHAMP

BEARBECUE ALLIANC

Pork

196.70
197.42
193.86
199.28
191.70
194.86
196.72
197.42
194.14
190.16
193.14
193.42
191.68
190.28
193.70
189.86
189.40
196.42
192.72
194.58
186.98
196.00
200.00
196.40
191.54
188.40
194.98
188.00
186.58
191.28
194.58
188.74
194.28
190.86
189.40
191.28
193.42
195.74
193.86
187.30
192.72
195.98
188.28
179.30
190.58
184.70
191.26
183.56
198.14
192.42
191.70
185.12
183.42
190.14
196.28
180.72
198.56
173.00
190.54
181.84
183.86
193.40
188.26

Brisket

197.86
189.86
197.42
192.98
194.56
185.42
198.56
187.26
191.26
195.28
193.42
186.98
188.28
199.28
197.14
196.00
189.12
184.70
185.12
186.58
197.12
191.56
189.42
189.12
188.68
188.42
187.28
191.28
189.42
196.40
179.58
185.70
193.86
177.86
191.00
186.58
186.28
194.58
192.86
189.42
183.56
182.58
187.54
188.86
188.42
185.12
179.96
194.86
188.70
181.90
183.56
193.42
190.86
190.56
188.70
188.68
190.84
190.84
185.42
193.84
185.84
183.84
189.86

Total

784.84
779.96
778.70
777.00
775.68
774.82
774.56
774.38
772.80
772.72
771.98
770.98
770.54
770.30
769.98
769.84
769.52
767.24
766.98
766.70
766.66
766.54
766.12
765.54
765.50
764.38
764.14
763.94
763.72
763.68
763.68
763.30
762.16
761.88
761.10
761.10
760.96
760.90
760.86
760.70
759.86
759.26
758.80
758.42
758.28
758.22
758.20
757.72
757.68
757.58
757.56
757.12
757.12
757.00
756.96
756.70
756.68
756.54
756.36
755.84
755.56
755.12
752.98
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64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

Los Gordos BBQ
Brotherhood Girillers

Rusty Smokers

Strait Smoke

What Have you Been Smokin
Bar T BBQ

Midnight Special

Puro Pinche Parrillero 2
Burnt Ends

Optimum Prime Smokers 1.0
Smokin' HotBox BBQ

Top Hat Cook

Fierce BBQ

Tejas Q

INHOGNITO

Los Cunados BBQ Team
Rio Smoke

Here For The Beer

Dammit Boyz

Heavy Metal BBQ

Texas Sweet Heat BBQ
TEAM BUFFA

Smokin Toros

Smokin G's

Four Horsemen BBQ
Broker Smokers

Blowin' Smoke

Oh My BBQ

Smoke Visible BBQ

3 Kings BBQ & Grill
Shmoke N' a Pancake

2 Brothers BBQ

Chew'n The Fat

Smith Brothers

Texas Prime BBQ Company
Smoke N' Poke

Triple Crown Smokers

No Mas Una Cooking Team
Mayo League Smokers

LOS CUNADOS BBQ Pit Smokers

Lucky's BBQ

Thin Line Babecue

Blazing Bandits

Rancho la Soledad

team Big Nasty

Pigz In The Hood

G's BBQ Co

Laredo BBQ Alliance

Hub City Beefmasters H-26
Noble Texas Builders
Bernal Paving & Maintenance
Old Salt BBQ

AA Meetings Cooking Team
Top C Cookers

Texan Grillerz

Trinity BBQ

Stroman Ranch Cooking Crew
Capital Grill Masters

Big Boyz BBQ 2

Coastal BBQ

Rio Bandits Cooking Team
Crush City Cookers
Weslaco Elks Lodge
Tri-Gen Construction L.L.C.
SAVAGE BBQ 2

R & R Smokers

Bay Boy Grillerz

PPP

El Dorado Tejas kooks

I'd Smoke That

The Mortgage Smokers
Crispy Critters

Bert Ogden Ford - Smoke A Fatty BBQ

186.58
186.84
185.70
192.70
189.84
180.72
193.42
191.28
193.86
187.72
186.42
186.84
189.84
191.98
190.86
188.28
178.16
195.70
184.28
191.72
196.42
188.02
180.30
200.00
187.28
189.42
185.02
175.88
184.72
170.16
186.86
176.00
191.56
183.84
186.58
184.42
178.86
178.70
181.18
183.56
172.32
185.42
191.28
186.16
193.42
186.86
188.02
184.30
192.02
182.12
177.88
179.60
191.72
184.42
184.72
187.68
165.14
188.46
180.46
194.86
177.44
184.42
184.70
186.88
188.46
191.26
188.40
180.28
176.02
183.32
166.88
182.44
180.00

189.44
188.70
189.44
189.88
189.40
179.60
174.90
186.70
182.16
189.12
188.02
189.44
191.70
182.60
189.86
189.16
190.14
176.00
188.02
185.00
184.72
188.28
190.86
173.18
196.72
186.84
194.14
187.44
178.44
193.86
182.44
197.84
191.98
183.56
179.98
183.44
191.28
181.46
181.42
179.98
181.86
175.70
162.04
174.86
192.00
181.86
179.32
181.14
160.48
179.60
183.54
188.98
172.30
180.00
183.98
178.14
187.72
172.02
191.98
180.70
179.28
183.30
184.72
187.74
17414
182.14
177.46
170.58
180.96
187.56
185.44
180.74
182.86

185.68
186.14
194.54
181.84
187.28
192.42
194.28
183.98
191.26
189.44
187.30
193.86
180.42
185.44
196.42
181.42
186.84
187.56
187.30
180.70
182.44
187.00
197.84
190.14
174.96
183.70
170.88
195.26
193.86
188.72
188.72
185.70
174.14
194.56
177.70
193.54
182.44
179.84
193.84
189.42
184.40
187.28
194.98
185.86
177.40
176.72
178.12
186.86
194.56
193.44
186.14
169.74
189.38
184.68
186.44
181.84
181.82
191.66
183.98
171.72
188.00
177.02
167.32
183.28
174.84
176.74
179.98
183.98
180.70
174.14
194.14
174.54
178.28

190.30
189.84
181.84
186.98
184.86
198.58
188.68
188.68
183.14
184.02
188.28
179.12
187.26
189.14
172.00
189.86
193.42
189.12
188.72
190.56
184.30
184.28
178.56
183.32
187.58
186.56
195.26
186.58
187.42
191.26
185.88
182.82
181.70
177.00
194.28
175.98
184.74
196.00
179.56
182.84
196.42
186.56
186.60
186.58
170.16
187.30
187.26
180.26
184.16
175.98
182.54
191.28
175.86
179.28
173.00
180.30
192.28
173.84
169.44
178.42
180.40
180.02
187.98
166.60
186.86
173.18
177.40
187.04
184.20
175.86
173.44
182.14
177.86

752.00
751.52
751.52
751.40
751.38
751.32
751.28
750.64
750.42
750.30
750.02
749.26
749.22
749.16
749.14
748.72
748.56
748.38
748.32
747.98
747.88
747.58
747.56
746.64
746.54
746.52
745.30
745.16
744.44
744.00
743.90
742.36
739.38
738.96
738.54
737.38
737.32
736.00
736.00
735.80
735.00
734.96
734.90
733.46
732.98
732.74
732.72
732.56
731.22
731.14
730.10
729.60
729.26
728.38
728.14
727.96
726.96
725.98
725.86
725.70
725.12
724.76
724.72
724.50
724.30
723.32
723.24
721.88
721.88
720.88
719.90
719.86
719.00
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137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

Texas Toasted BBQ
Smokeaholics #2
Smokeaholics

Hot Head BBQ
Conquistadores

Shake & Smoke

Todo el pedo

Boozers BBQ

Smokin' Crazy

Bad Hombres BBQ

Outlaw Smoke-Aholic Cooking Team
South Texas Ash Kikkers
Second Hand Smokers 1.0
Los Smoking Bandits
Capital Farm Credit
Bushwacked

Smokin C's 1

Devil Dogs Cookers
Bottom's Up

Rackem & Stackem BBQ Cooking Team

Dos Pendejos VIP

Gils BBQ Bandits
Trevino Land and Cattle
Team Pedas

5G Insurance Agency/5G Ranch Cookers

Roadkill Grillers

It's A Family Thing

AW Produce

Shake that Ash BBQ Pits
Booze Hounds

Smokin Hard & Kickn Ash
Red, White & Blue BBQ
Los Compadrez 1

Smokey Bandits

Code 3 cookers

Turn'em & Burn'em

STISD Medical Professions
Pit Punishers

Guerras Meat Works
Texas Smoke 1.0

Steel Grillerz

Speedy

Texas Heat #2

Los Tres Amigos

Running on Empty

Meat Ticklers

Hooked on Smoking
Busted Knuckles Team 2
Stick'em Up

Moonlighters Cooking Team
Game of Smoke

Mexpecan Smokers
Low-N-Slow BBQ

Meat your Maker 2.0
Machen Madness

The Smokin Bunch

La Coyota Ranch BBQ

I'd Smoke IT

French Ellison Truck Center
The Onion House Smokeworks
CCs

187.54
176.00
163.30
180.02
180.70
186.88
184.70
185.84
183.32
186.28
185.86
182.86
182.28
184.72
180.70
172.00
173.84
184.88
171.32
172.72
170.14
187.30
186.58
176.58
183.98
168.00
172.30
159.30
180.74
180.84
176.70
177.70
164.44
186.14
166.58
181.82
140.00
164.98
190.84
190.54
180.04
180.00
180.74
174.84
184.02
186.56
179.56

0.00
174.54

0.00
174.86
186.16
162.92

0.00
182.58
168.72

0.00
184.70
169.18

0.00

0.00

178.84
191.72
187.46
188.44
184.74
166.60
182.58
185.18
174.62
181.44
172.72
184.44
188.70
188.42
183.70
181.40
186.58
181.16
181.88
180.46
171.44
177.14
173.46
170.14
179.56
177.86
178.88
177.70
174.44
163.54
180.98
162.16
185.44
170.16
190.42
169.44
166.58
168.44
184.02
191.30
192.70
176.40

0.00
177.58
173.20

0.00
174.16
170.30

0.00
173.42
168.02
167.74
175.32
179.54
161.74
159.28
177.00

0.00
174.36

0.00

0.00

173.16
175.30
180.98
187.30
180.96
189.14
179.98
161.44
177.58
163.14
182.14
185.00
180.12
177.12
171.98
168.14
176.26
177.10
172.00
177.16
171.16
168.00
177.86
177.42
175.58
182.56
183.86
174.58
173.12
186.14
171.98
170.12
168.96
169.00
157.42
160.00
178.82
149.46
188.70

0.00

0.00

0.00
185.40
183.98
178.14
174.44

0.00
175.72
183.54
179.28

0.00

0.00

0.00
173.86

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
155.12

0.00

178.82
174.88
186.14
161.88
170.98
173.86
168.18
181.84
178.56
181.86
171.30
158.58
158.60
159.26
172.70
186.84
169.44
162.86
178.58
171.72
189.12
168.44
161.44
173.40
158.18
167.54
159.60
181.42
162.86
159.56
160.34
178.44
168.72
160.30
169.28
151.02
163.68
153.44

0.00
178.88
172.72
181.82
170.68

0.00

0.00
170.72
177.00
183.98
169.44
172.42
178.98
165.16
179.74
163.00
160.12
159.58
177.14
169.16

0.00
161.72
173.90

718.36
717.90
717.88
717.64
717.38
716.48
715.44
714.30
714.08
712.72
712.02
710.88
709.70
709.52
709.08
708.38
706.12
706.00
703.78
702.06
701.86
700.88
699.34
697.54
697.30
695.96
694.64
693.00
691.16
690.08
690.00
688.42
687.56
685.60
683.70
662.28
649.08
636.32
563.56
560.72
545.46
538.22
536.82
536.40
535.36
531.72
530.72
530.00
527.52
525.12
521.86
519.06
517.98
516.40
504.44
487.58
354.14
353.86
343.54
316.84
173.90
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Chicken Results
Ronda Pfeiffer
Event Coordinator

Smoking On the Rio

Merceds, TX

Feb 11 2023

Rank Team Name
1 Smokin G's

2 Hitmen Bar-B-Q

3 Bohica BBQ

4 Cowboy Up Team

5 Chicken Fried BBQ BIG HORN 7
6 Vera's King O Meats

7 Texas Sweet Heat BBQ

8 Smokin’ King’s BBQ

9 Killer V's

10 Here For The Beer

11 Puro Pinche Parrillero

12 Old Dirty Barrels

13 Los Buzzards

14 Coastal BBQ

15 BIG HORN COOKERS

16 The PitFather BBQ BIG HORN 11
17 Killer Kamados

18 DD BBQ

19 Casanova BBQ

20 Kanned Heat BIG HORN 8
21 KNR Pipeline

22 Hookin and Cookin

23 Black Pepper

24 Burnt Ends

25 RC TRUCK BROKERAGE C/T
26 Midnight Special

27 team Big Nasty

28 Rio Valley Meats

29 All Metal Concepts

30 Laredo Roofing BBQ Team
31 Strait Smoke

32 SONS OF SMOAK

33 LC BBQ

34 Hub City Beefmasters H-26
35 Kickin' Up Smoke

36 Tejas Q

37 Heavy Metal BBQ

38 AA Meetings Cooking Team
39 Chew'n The Fat

40 Blazing Bandits

41 Smoking OCD

42 SPG's Deep South BBQ
43 Puro Pinche Parrillero 2

44 R & R Smokers

45 Rodstarr BBQ

46 INHOGNITO

47 BBQ-HOLICS

48 Guerras Meat Works

49 Nacho BBQ

50 Texas Smoke 1.0

51 STX Smokers

52 Kyotee Kookers

53 Gonzales Family Barbecue
54 Off the Hook Grillers

55 Pit Boss Smokers

56 Fierce BBQ

57 What Have you Been Smokin
58 Bullhorn BBQ BIG HORN 6
59 Broker Smokers

60 Book Jack

61 Blazin Ace

Judge 1
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
39.28
40.00
39.28
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
37.86
40.00
40.00
39.28
40.00
33.14
37.42
37.86
40.00
39.28
40.00
32.02
40.00
40.00
32.00
32.72
38.58
37.86
39.28
35.30
39.28
40.00
40.00
37.42
40.00
36.72
40.00
39.28
40.00
32.72
36.00
40.00
39.28
34.58
34.14
33.44
39.28
40.00
39.28
39.28
38.58
36.72
35.30
36.00
39.28
36.72
38.14
34.58
37.42

Judge 2
40.00
38.14
40.00
39.28
36.72
37.42
40.00
38.14
40.00
39.28
40.00
38.14
40.00
38.14
37.86
36.72
35.30
39.28
39.28
39.28
34.58
36.00
37.86
39.28
33.42
33.44
40.00
39.28
40.00
40.00
38.14
38.58
39.28
40.00
39.28
32.72
39.28
35.28
36.00
39.28
32.72
38.14
40.00
32.00
37.86
33.44
38.14
38.14
34.14
33.42
36.72
35.28
36.00
32.72
36.00
39.28
38.56
32.72
36.00
37.86
40.00

Judge 3
40.00
40.00
40.00
39.28
37.42
36.00
36.72
40.00
39.28
31.30
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
32.00
39.28
39.28
40.00
40.00
40.00
37.84
39.28
37.42
40.00
37.86
36.00
32.02
40.00
36.00
33.44
38.58
39.28
36.00
39.28
39.28
36.72
36.00
37.14
39.28
37.14
35.28
40.00
38.58
38.56
38.56
38.56
38.14
37.86
38.14
36.72
37.86
37.86
40.00
40.00
36.72
36.72
36.00

Judge 4
34.14
38.58
36.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
38.56
34.58
37.42
39.28
40.00
39.28
33.44
36.72
36.72
39.28
39.28
38.58
39.28
38.58
38.14
39.28
36.00
40.00
39.28
40.00
36.72
39.28
37.42
34.14
36.00
36.00
40.00
38.58
34.14
38.58
36.00
37.86
32.72
33.44
36.72
36.72
37.86
39.28
38.56
38.14
40.00
36.72
39.28
39.28
38.14
38.56
36.00
40.00
36.72
37.42
32.72
34.58
39.28
39.28
36.00

Judge 5
40.00
40.00
37.86
36.72
40.00
40.00
37.86
40.00
33.44
37.14
33.44
35.56
40.00
40.00
32.72
38.58
37.42
40.00
38.56
36.00
40.00
38.14
40.00
37.86
38.56
36.72
39.28
38.14
39.28
39.28
39.28
38.58
37.86
30.16
30.16
39.28
37.86
38.58
38.14
40.00
39.28
39.28
38.14
36.28
40.00
38.14
32.72
40.00
29.44
28.72
36.72
38.56
39.28
37.42
40.00
36.00
31.30
40.00
39.28
38.14
40.00

Judge 6
40.00
39.28
40.00
39.28
40.00
40.00
40.00
38.58
39.28
40.00
35.30
37.86
37.42
34.86
40.00
37.42
37.86
36.70
40.00
39.28
36.72
37.42
35.28
36.72
37.84
37.42
40.00
36.70
36.00
40.00
40.00
39.28
34.58
40.00
40.00
37.42
38.58
39.28
38.14
36.00
39.28
40.00
32.72
38.56
34.58
40.00
40.00
37.42
39.28
39.28
38.14
36.00
38.14
39.28
39.28
39.28
39.28
38.14
35.56
37.42
32.72

Total
200.00
197.86
197.86
197.84
197.42
196.70
196.42
196.00
195.98
195.70
195.30
195.28
195.28
194.86
194.58
194.56
194.56
194.56
194.54
194.28
194.14
194.12
193.86
193.86
193.52
193.42
193.42
193.40
193.14
193.14
192.70
192.44
192.42
192.02
192.00
191.98
191.72
191.72
191.56
191.28
191.28
191.28
191.28
191.26
190.98
190.86
190.86
190.84
190.54
190.54
190.42
190.26
190.14
190.14
189.86
189.84
189.84
189.44
189.42
189.42
189.42
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62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

O'so Gud BBQ

Motley Q

Madam BBQ

Capital Grill Masters
SAVAGE BBQ 2

Bay Boy Girillerz

Los Cunados BBQ Team
G's BBQ Co

TEAM BUFFA

Beerbelly's BBQ

Optimum Prime Smokers 1.0
Trinity BBQ

It's Grill Time C/T

Texas Toasted BBQ
Smoking Mafia

Gils BBQ Bandits

A Ver Que Sale

Four Horsemen BBQ

Jc's Good OI' Boys

Shake & Smoke

Tri-Gen Construction L.L.C.
Pigz In The Hood

Shmoke N' a Pancake
Brotherhood Girillers

Top Hat Cook

Trevino Land and Cattle
Los Gordos BBQ

Kill It & Grill It

Texas Prime BBQ Company
Meat Ticklers

Smokin' HotBox BBQ

Bad Hombres BBQ

Rancho la Soledad
Mexpecan Smokers
Smokey Bandits

Jand T Lawn Service
Outlaw Smoke-Aholic Cooking Team
Boozers BBQ

Chillin' & Girillin'

Martinez Brothers

Rusty Smokers

Fat Cap BBQ

Thin Line Babecue

No Pos Ta Carbon

LAB BBQ

Blowin' Smoke

Devil Dogs Cookers

Texan Grillerz

Los Smoking Bandits
Smoke Visible BBQ
Weslaco Elks Lodge

I'd Smoke IT

Todo el pedo

Twisted Smoke BBQ

Crush City Cookers

Top C Cookers

Smoke N' Poke

Laredo BBQ Alliance
Dammit Boyz

Running on Empty

5G Insurance Agency/5G Ranch Cookers
Smith Brothers

Natural Born Grillers Cooking Team
Smokin Trane Cooking Team
LOS CUNADOS BBQ Pit Smokers
I'd Smoke That

Smokin' Crazy

South Texas Ash Kikkers
Machen Madness

First Class BBQ

Crispy Critters

Second Hand Smokers 1.0
Noble Texas Builders

35.28
40.00
34.86
36.72
38.58
34.56
40.00
34.86
33.44
36.72
39.28
32.72
38.14
38.14
34.14
37.16
36.70
35.28
38.58
38.14
36.72
38.14
36.00
37.42
38.14
38.14
32.72
40.00
40.00
36.00
36.72
39.28
36.72
38.58
37.86
36.00
32.72
39.28
37.42
40.00
38.14
35.28
39.28
36.00
39.28
34.86
39.28
36.72
32.72
40.00
35.02
39.28
34.14
35.30
40.00
36.00
37.86
36.72
40.00
36.00
38.58
37.42
37.42
37.42
40.00
40.00
36.72
36.72
33.44
37.86
40.00
37.86
39.28

38.56
36.00
34.86
36.44
35.30
36.00
38.14
35.30
32.72
33.44
36.00
33.86
36.00
34.14
36.72
33.44
35.28
33.44
36.00
40.00
40.00
35.56
34.86
36.00
37.14
33.42
36.72
34.58
33.86
40.00
40.00
35.72
36.72
36.72
40.00
38.56
29.42
33.86
37.14
33.44
33.42
38.58
32.02
36.72
36.00
33.44
32.72
38.58
34.14
31.30
36.00
35.28
39.28
37.86
34.58
37.14
39.28
36.72
35.56
30.86
39.28
33.42
38.58
39.28
37.42
35.30
38.58
36.72
33.86
36.70
33.44
39.28
34.14

37.86
37.86
40.00
38.58
39.28
39.28
29.44
39.28
38.14
35.28
37.86
37.42
38.58
34.14
36.00
32.02
37.86
38.14
38.56
34.14
36.72
36.72
34.58
35.28
34.14
34.58
37.14
32.00
32.00
31.28
34.14
30.86
34.58
40.00
37.42
38.14
36.72
33.86
32.72
32.00
38.56
38.14
36.72
33.86
36.00
36.72
34.58
34.58
36.72
31.30
36.72
37.42
36.00
36.72
34.56
36.00
34.14
36.72
36.72
38.58
33.42
38.14
34.58
32.00
30.86
36.72
35.30
30.86
40.00
33.86
36.72
31.28
39.28

31.30
36.00
39.28
34.14
38.58
39.28
39.28
36.72
40.00
40.00
33.44
40.00
34.86
38.56
34.58
39.28
36.72
36.00
36.00
36.72
36.72
36.00
36.72
34.14
39.28
40.00
33.44
36.00
36.72
36.00
40.00
37.86
40.00
34.14
33.44
33.44
39.28
36.00
39.28
36.00
34.86
31.30
40.00
32.72
38.56
36.72
35.28
36.00
40.00
40.00
38.58
34.86
39.28
35.28
37.14
36.72
33.14
38.14
36.00
36.72
33.42
35.56
39.28
40.00
37.42
34.58
31.30
36.00
39.28
37.42
34.14
37.86
33.42

39.28
36.72
38.58
38.58
36.72
32.72
34.14
40.00
38.58
39.28
40.00
38.56
32.02
39.28
40.00
37.42
36.00
39.28
36.72
36.72
36.72
38.14
39.28
38.14
32.72
36.00
39.28
40.00
40.00
37.86
31.30
35.28
32.72
28.72
33.44
34.86
40.00
39.28
32.72
38.14
36.72
36.72
36.00
39.28
34.58
36.72
38.58
37.42
39.28
37.42
36.70
36.72
34.58
32.00
34.14
33.70
37.86
36.00
35.30
38.58
32.72
37.86
33.86
34.86
36.00
34.58
33.44
36.72
33.44
35.30
32.00
28.72
35.28

37.86
38.14
36.00
38.14
33.42
39.28
36.72
36.72
37.86
36.72
34.58
37.84
40.00
37.42
40.00
40.00
40.00
38.58
37.14
35.30
33.44
37.86
40.00
40.00
38.14
37.86
40.00
36.00
36.00
36.70
35.56
38.14
38.14
36.72
37.42
38.58
37.14
37.42
39.28
38.14
37.42
36.72
33.42
39.28
35.28
40.00
37.16
36.00
34.58
36.00
36.70
36.00
35.56
39.28
38.14
38.56
35.28
36.00
36.00
34.14
39.28
34.86
32.00
32.00
32.72
36.72
39.28
36.70
36.00
35.28
38.14
36.00
34.14

188.84
188.72
188.72
188.46
188.46
188.40
188.28
188.02
188.02
188.00
187.72
187.68
187.58
187.54
187.30
187.30
187.28
187.28
187.00
186.88
186.88
186.86
186.86
186.84
186.84
186.58
186.58
186.58
186.58
186.56
186.42
186.28
186.16
186.16
186.14
186.14
185.86
185.84
185.84
185.72
185.70
185.44
185.42
185.14
185.12
185.02
184.88
184.72
184.72
184.72
184.70
184.70
184.70
184.44
184.42
184.42
184.42
184.30
184.28
184.02
183.98
183.84
183.72
183.56
183.56
183.32
183.32
182.86
182.58
182.56
182.44
182.28
182.12
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135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204

Turn'em & Burn'em

Mayo League Smokers
Czech Cherokee

Booze Hounds

Shake that Ash BBQ Pits
Texas Heat #2

Bar T BBQ

Capital Farm Credit
Conquistadores

Big Boyz BBQ 2

Smokin Toros

PPP

Steel Grillerz

Hot Head BBQ

Speedy

AMP Cookers SPACE CITY 5
Bert Ogden Ford - Smoke A Fatty BBQ
Old Salt BBQ

Hooked on Smoking

Shorty's BBQ and Cooking Team
Triple Crown Smokers

No Mas Una Cooking Team
Smoking & Toasting BBQ

Rio Smoke

Bernal Paving & Maintenance
Red, White & Blue BBQ

Rio Bandits Cooking Team
Smokin Hard & Kickn Ash
Team Pedas

El Dorado Tejas kooks

2 Brothers BBQ
Smokeaholics #2

Oh My BBQ

Lonely Bones BBQ

Game of Smoke

Los Tres Amigos

Stick'em Up

Smokin C's 1

Rackem & Stackem BBQ Cooking Team
Lucky's BBQ

It's A Family Thing
Bushwacked

Bottom's Up

3 Kings BBQ & Grill

Dos Pendejos VIP

French Ellison Truck Center
The Smokin Bunch

Roadkill Grillers

The Mortgage Smokers
Code 3 cookers

Stroman Ranch Cooking Crew
Pit Punishers

Los Compadrez 1
Smokeaholics

Low-N-Slow BBQ

AW Produce

STISD Medical Professions
Gonzales Farms

Meat your Maker 2.0

Depot Crop Insurance

La Coyota Ranch BBQ
Lizards

Foremost Paving

CCs

Vicious N Delicious
Moonlighters Cooking Team
Guzman & Munoz Engieering & Surveying
The Onion House Smokeworks
Busted Knuckles Team 2
Boozers BBQ

36.70
35.74
36.00
39.28
34.14
33.44
38.14
36.72
37.86
31.30
32.72
36.00
29.44
39.28
33.42
38.58
34.14
34.86
34.14
35.56
38.14
31.28
33.44
33.86
29.44
35.28
38.14
36.00
33.00
34.14
32.72
36.00
36.72
33.16
36.72
35.28
39.28
37.14
36.00
36.72
33.44
36.72
35.30
39.28
36.70
31.30
34.58
33.42
33.16
34.14
34.58
32.00
34.14
29.44
30.16
32.00
28.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

37.84
37.42
35.28
33.14
36.72
37.16
36.72
34.14
36.70
29.44
34.14
32.72
36.00
36.72
38.58
33.44
36.00
32.02
36.72
36.00
32.72
34.56
37.42
34.58
36.00
38.14
32.72
38.56
32.00
34.58
34.58
32.72
36.28
28.72
32.00
34.14
29.42
36.72
33.42
33.44
38.14
32.72
32.72
28.72
32.00
36.00
32.72
34.58
32.72
30.58
32.70
34.14
28.00
36.70
29.44
34.58
28.00

33.14
36.44
36.72
38.14
34.14
31.30
33.86
34.12
36.70
37.86
40.00
36.70
35.30
38.58
36.00
33.42
34.86
36.72
33.42
33.86
32.00
36.00
34.86
35.30
34.58
30.84
32.70
32.00
29.44
35.30
34.14
38.56
33.44
40.00
37.42
35.28
32.00
33.86
28.00
29.44
33.42
36.42
33.16
36.00
37.42
34.58
30.58
28.00
32.72
36.70
28.00
32.70
32.00
32.00
30.16
28.00
28.00

33.42
32.72
36.00
35.28
38.58
40.00
35.28
36.00
33.44
37.16
32.72
34.14
38.58
32.72
35.28
39.28
32.72
37.42
32.72
38.14
38.58
40.00
38.58
39.28
37.86
36.00
36.44
36.72
34.86
36.00
40.00
34.14
32.72
34.14
32.00
33.42
35.28
36.70
33.86
33.44
35.30
33.42
33.44
36.00
30.16
30.86
38.14
32.00
35.28
29.42
33.86
32.72
33.86
30.16
36.00
28.00
28.00

36.72
34.86
35.56
35.00
35.30
32.72
32.00
35.28
31.28
38.58
33.44
34.86
33.44
32.72
36.00
35.28
37.14
31.58
35.28
32.00
36.00
33.58
33.44
34.14
29.44
33.42
34.14
33.42
36.72
34.86
33.86
34.58
35.30
34.86
34.14
36.72
31.28
29.42
33.44
32.02
28.72
30.86
33.42
29.44
28.72
31.30
28.00
32.00
33.00
34.58
29.44
28.00
30.58
32.44
32.72
32.00
28.00

37.14
36.72
36.70
32.00
36.00
37.42
36.72
38.56
36.00
35.56
40.00
38.58
36.72
31.58
34.14
32.72
37.86
38.58
40.00
36.00
33.42
34.56
34.14
34.86
40.00
34.86
36.00
31.28
40.00
35.28
33.42
30.58
34.14
33.42
34.58
32.72
36.70
28.00
36.00
36.70
32.00
32.72
36.00
29.44
33.86
36.00
32.70
36.00
29.44
30.58
34.56
33.42
33.86
32.00
33.88
32.72
28.00

181.82
181.18
180.98
180.84
180.74
180.74
180.72
180.70
180.70
180.46
180.30
180.28
180.04
180.02
180.00
180.00
180.00
179.60
179.56
179.56
178.86
178.70
178.44
178.16
177.88
177.70
177.44
176.70
176.58
176.02
176.00
176.00
175.88
175.58
174.86
174.84
174.54
173.84
172.72
172.32
172.30
172.00
171.32
170.16
170.14
169.18
168.72
168.00
166.88
166.58
165.14
164.98
164.44
163.30
162.92
1569.30
140.00
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Rib Results
Ronda Pfeiffer
Event Coordinator

Smoking On the Rio

Merceds, TX

Feb 11 2023

Rank Team Name
1 Casanova BBQ

2 Beerbelly's BBQ

3 STX Smokers

4 BBQ-HOLICS

5 O'so Gud BBQ

6 Lonely Bones BBQ

7 DD BBQ

8 A Ver Que Sale

9 Bullhorn BBQ BIG HORN 6
10 Puro Pinche Parrillero

1 Smoking & Toasting BBQ

12 LAB BBQ

13 2 Brothers BBQ

14 SONS OF SMOAK

15 No Pos Ta Carbon

16 Chillin' & Grillin'

17 Four Horsemen BBQ

18 Killer V's

19 Jand T Lawn Service

20 BIG HORN COOKERS

21 It's Grill Time C/T

22 RC TRUCK BROKERAGE C/T
23 Laredo Roofing BBQ Team
24 Natural Born Grillers Cooking Team
25 Smokin Trane Cooking Team
26 Nacho BBQ

27 LC BBQ

28 Smoking Mafia

29 All Metal Concepts

30 Book Jack

31 First Class BBQ

32 Blowin' Smoke

33 3 Kings BBQ & Grill

34 Old Dirty Barrels

35 Fat Cap BBQ

36 Chicken Fried BBQ BIG HORN 7
37 Bohica BBQ

38 Kyotee Kookers

39 Steel Grillerz

40 Cowboy Up Team

41 Shorty's BBQ and Cooking Team
42 Killer Kamados

43 Los Buzzards

44 team Big Nasty

45 Jc's Good OI' Boys

46 Chew'n The Fat

47 Big Boyz BBQ 2

48 Smokeaholics #2

49 Vera's King O Meats

50 Fierce BBQ

51 The PitFather BBQ BIG HORN 11
52 Kill It & Grill It

53 Texas Smoke 1.0

54 Triple Crown Smokers

55 Blazin Ace

56 Rio Valley Meats

57 KNR Pipeline

58 Smoking OCD

59 Smokin Toros

60 AMP Cookers SPACE CITY 5
61 Motley Q

Judge 1
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
39.28
40.00
40.00
39.28
39.28
37.16
37.86
39.28
38.56
36.00
38.14
38.58
38.14
40.00
35.30
40.00
35.28
40.00
38.14
40.00
39.28
38.58
40.00
40.00
39.28
40.00
37.86
36.72
38.58
33.88
35.28
38.58
35.30
36.00
39.28
36.00
38.56
34.14
40.00
36.00
39.28
37.86
32.02
37.86
40.00
34.58
40.00
38.58
36.00
40.00
35.30
38.14
38.58
40.00
39.28
37.86

Judge 2
36.00
40.00
40.00
39.28
40.00
34.14
40.00
40.00
40.00
38.58
39.28
40.00
39.28
39.28
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
38.14
40.00
38.58
40.00
36.72
37.42
38.14
39.28
36.00
36.00
35.30
33.86
38.14
40.00
36.70
36.00
39.28
38.58
40.00
38.14
39.28
37.86
40.00
36.72
40.00
40.00
37.42
36.72
33.86
36.72
36.00
38.56
40.00
36.00
40.00
36.00
33.86
37.42
40.00
34.14
37.42
38.58
37.42

Judge 3
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
35.56
38.58
40.00
38.58
40.00
40.00
39.28
40.00
33.42
40.00
40.00
32.72
40.00
35.28
38.14
40.00
40.00
39.28
37.86
40.00
38.14
38.58
39.28
38.14
33.88
39.28
40.00
38.14
40.00
38.56
39.28
37.42
40.00
39.28
33.44
33.44
37.42
39.28
40.00
39.28
38.58
39.28
40.00
36.70
40.00
36.72
40.00
35.28
39.28
38.14
40.00
40.00
28.72
37.86

Judge 4
40.00
39.28
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
36.72
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
39.28
40.00
38.14
40.00
38.14
39.28
40.00
39.28
40.00
37.86
40.00
36.00
38.58
38.58
40.00
40.00
40.00
39.28
40.00
36.28
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
36.00
38.14
40.00
37.42
38.58
39.28
40.00
36.72
40.00
37.42
39.28
37.86
40.00
35.72
40.00
38.58
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
36.72
37.86
36.72
36.72
38.14

Judge 5
40.00
39.28
34.14
39.28
37.42
39.28
38.14
40.00
40.00
37.42
40.00
36.72
40.00
39.28
39.28
39.28
33.44
38.14
39.28
36.72
40.00
40.00
37.86
40.00
38.58
36.72
39.28
37.86
36.72
40.00
36.72
40.00
39.28
34.58
40.00
35.30
35.28
37.42
31.58
36.72
38.56
39.28
38.14
37.86
35.30
38.56
37.42
40.00
38.56
37.42
34.86
36.72
33.44
39.28
37.42
38.56
34.86
36.72
36.72
38.58
39.28

Judge 6
40.00
40.00
39.28
37.86
38.56
40.00
40.00
38.14
38.14
40.00
40.00
40.00
39.28
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
39.28
39.28
40.00
37.42
40.00
37.86
40.00
38.58
40.00
37.14
38.58
39.28
36.72
37.86
40.00
38.58
39.28
36.28
39.28
40.00
40.00
40.00
37.86
35.30
38.58
40.00
33.44
39.28
33.86
38.14
38.56
32.72
32.72
40.00
35.30
36.00
34.14
38.58
36.00
38.14
37.86
35.28
37.42
34.58

Total
200.00
199.28
199.28
198.56
198.56
198.56
198.14
198.14
197.86
197.86
197.86
197.86
197.84
197.84
197.42
197.42
196.72
196.70
196.70
196.00
196.00
196.00
195.72
195.56
195.02
195.00
195.00
194.58
194.58
194.56
194.14
194.14
193.86
193.86
193.70
193.16
193.14
192.98
192.70
192.42
192.42
192.42
192.28
192.00
191.98
191.98
191.98
191.72
191.70
191.70
191.56
191.30
191.30
191.28
191.28
191.26
191.14
191.02
190.86
190.58
190.56

CBAResults

Page 7 of 21



2/28/24

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Off the Hook Grillers

Code 3 cookers

Pit Boss Smokers

Rio Smoke

Strait Smoke

Czech Cherokee
INHOGNITO

Hookin and Cookin
Smokin’ King’s BBQ

Los Gordos BBQ

Top Hat Cook

Rusty Smokers

Rodstarr BBQ

What Have you Been Smokin
Los Cunados BBQ Team
Optimum Prime Smokers 1.0
Old Salt BBQ

Kickin' Up Smoke

Second Hand Smokers 1.0
Brotherhood Grillers

Hot Head BBQ

Los Smoking Bandits
Martinez Brothers

TEAM BUFFA

Smokin' HotBox BBQ
Dammit Boyz

SPG's Deep South BBQ
Tri-Gen Construction L.L.C.
Stroman Ranch Cooking Crew
I'd Smoke That
Smokeaholics

Oh My BBQ

Kanned Heat BIG HORN 8
Hitmen Bar-B-Q

Broker Smokers

Puro Pinche Parrillero 2
Smokin C's 1

Black Pepper

Madam BBQ

Gonzales Family Barbecue
Los Compadrez 1

The Mortgage Smokers
Boozers BBQ

Heavy Metal BBQ
Conquistadores

Weslaco Elks Lodge
Texas Sweet Heat BBQ
South Texas Ash Kikkers
Guerras Meat Works
Texan Grillerz

Capital Farm Credit

Smith Brothers

Bernal Paving & Maintenance
Smoke N' Poke

Crush City Cookers

Bert Ogden Ford - Smoke A Fatty BBQ
Twisted Smoke BBQ
Tejas Q

Todo el pedo

Shmoke N' a Pancake
Burnt Ends

R & R Smokers

Bottom's Up

Pigz In The Hood

Lucky's BBQ

No Mas Una Cooking Team
Bad Hombres BBQ

Mayo League Smokers
Bushwacked

Devil Dogs Cookers
Laredo BBQ Alliance
Smokin Hard & Kickn Ash
El Dorado Tejas kooks

39.28
39.28
38.14
36.00
40.00
36.00
40.00
37.86
38.56
36.72
38.14
36.72
36.72
39.28
38.58
36.00
37.42
35.30
36.00
38.56
36.00
32.02
36.72
37.42
40.00
37.86
40.00
37.16
39.28
37.42
36.00
38.56
38.56
38.14
37.86
36.72
40.00
39.28
36.00
40.00
36.00
36.72
40.00
34.86
33.44
34.14
36.70
38.58
36.72
38.56
37.86
40.00
38.56
32.00
39.28
38.14
32.72
40.00
36.00
40.00
34.86
30.14
34.14
36.00
34.58
40.00
34.86
33.42
39.28
33.86
35.28
34.14
38.56

34.14
38.14
36.72
36.72
40.00
37.86
36.72
36.72
40.00
36.72
38.58
36.72
39.28
37.42
36.00
34.86
36.72
38.14
35.28
38.14
35.28
39.28
40.00
40.00
36.72
32.72
39.28
37.42
39.28
37.86
34.14
36.00
36.00
36.72
35.56
37.14
36.00
34.58
37.42
36.00
39.28
32.72
34.58
34.14
38.58
39.28
36.72
37.42
34.14
33.44
32.72
35.56
38.14
37.14
34.14
32.72
36.00
36.72
37.86
36.72
36.00
38.58
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.44
34.14
36.72
35.28
40.00
36.72
36.72
35.28

38.58
40.00
40.00
40.00
33.44
35.30
35.28
39.28
34.58
36.00
36.00
40.00
40.00
39.28
40.00
40.00
37.42
34.58
40.00
32.72
36.44
40.00
32.72
36.00
33.42
34.86
30.16
33.44
32.72
36.72
37.86
34.58
36.00
38.58
40.00
37.84
33.44
38.58
36.00
36.72
36.00
40.00
35.30
40.00
38.14
36.72
33.44
37.86
40.00
36.00
36.00
35.30
36.00
34.58
37.16
38.58
40.00
31.30
34.58
34.14
35.30
35.28
36.72
37.42
36.00
34.86
40.00
36.00
34.14
34.14
37.86
36.70
35.56

39.28
33.00
35.30
35.30
33.88
39.28
37.86
40.00
33.44
39.28
40.00
33.42
35.30
37.42
36.72
38.56
37.42
36.72
37.42
36.00
40.00
36.00
38.14
36.00
40.00
38.58
38.58
34.58
38.58
38.14
38.58
38.58
36.00
36.72
38.14
39.28
38.58
38.58
35.30
37.86
36.72
36.72
36.00
36.00
36.72
34.58
34.58
36.72
38.58
36.00
38.56
37.42
35.56
36.44
36.72
39.28
33.42
33.16
34.14
34.58
36.00
32.72
36.00
34.58
39.28
36.72
36.72
39.28
34.14
35.30
32.00
28.72
34.86

39.28
32.00
32.72
39.28
36.00
36.72
39.28
34.14
40.00
40.00
36.72
40.00
37.42
36.00
37.86
36.00
33.42
38.58
40.00
40.00
39.28
35.28
33.44
38.14
36.00
40.00
36.72
38.58
35.30
37.42
36.44
36.44
37.14
36.72
32.72
35.72
38.56
35.28
36.72
35.28
36.72
36.00
38.58
34.14
36.72
34.14
36.72
33.86
32.72
37.86
37.86
31.30
32.72
39.28
32.72
32.00
37.42
32.72
36.00
34.86
32.72
37.42
38.58
34.58
31.58
32.72
35.28
36.00
38.56
37.86
36.00
36.00
30.16

32.72
40.00
40.00
38.14
40.00
40.00
36.00
36.00
36.72
36.72
34.14
36.00
36.00
36.00
33.44
38.56
40.00
40.00
33.44
36.00
36.72
37.86
40.00
36.72
35.30
36.72
33.44
40.00
35.28
36.72
38.58
37.86
39.28
36.72
35.28
30.16
29.44
32.72
40.00
32.28
36.72
36.00
35.30
40.00
34.58
40.00
40.00
33.44
34.58
35.56
33.42
35.28
35.28
36.00
36.00
34.14
36.00
40.00
38.14
36.28
40.00
38.14
34.58
37.86
36.00
33.44
34.58
33.42
29.42
33.44
35.28
37.42
36.70

190.56
190.42
190.16
190.14
189.88
189.86
189.86
189.86
189.86
189.44
189.44
189.44
189.42
189.40
189.16
189.12
188.98
188.74
188.70
188.70
188.44
188.42
188.30
188.28
188.02
188.02
188.02
187.74
187.72
187.56
187.46
187.44
186.98
186.88
186.84
186.70
186.58
186.30
186.14
185.86
185.44
185.44
185.18
185.00
184.74
184.72
184.72
184.44
184.02
183.98
183.70
183.56
183.54
183.44
183.30
182.86
182.84
182.60
182.58
182.44
182.16
182.14
181.88
181.86
181.86
181.46
181.44
181.42
181.40
181.16
181.14
180.98
180.96
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135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191

Crispy Critters
Coastal BBQ

Rackem & Stackem BBQ Cooking Team

Top C Cookers

LOS CUNADOS BBQ Pit Smokers
Texas Prime BBQ Company

Bar T BBQ

Noble Texas Builders

5G Insurance Agency/5G Ranch Cookers

Meat your Maker 2.0

G’'s BBQ Co

Rio Bandits Cooking Team
It's A Family Thing

Texas Toasted BBQ
Smoke Visible BBQ

Trinity BBQ

Roadkill Grillers

AW Produce

Los Tres Amigos

Bay Boy Grillerz

Gils BBQ Bandits

La Coyota Ranch BBQ
Speedy

Here For The Beer

Thin Line Babecue
Low-N-Slow BBQ

Midnight Special

Rancho la Soledad
Smokin' Crazy

Shake that Ash BBQ Pits
French Ellison Truck Center
Hooked on Smoking
SAVAGE BBQ 2

Trevino Land and Cattle
Moonlighters Cooking Team
Running on Empty

Smokin G's

Outlaw Smoke-Aholic Cooking Team
AA Meetings Cooking Team
Capital Grill Masters

Dos Pendejos VIP

PPP

Busted Knuckles Team 2
Smokey Bandits

Team Pedas

Turn'em & Burn'em

Pit Punishers

Game of Smoke

Mexpecan Smokers

Shake & Smoke

STISD Medical Professions
Booze Hounds

Red, White & Blue BBQ
Blazing Bandits

Machen Madness

Hub City Beefmasters H-26
The Smokin Bunch

36.00
37.42
32.72
33.44
34.56
34.58
35.30
34.86
34.14
38.56
32.00
33.86
32.00
39.28
34.86
36.28
36.00
34.86
34.58
38.58
37.86
30.14
38.56
35.28
35.28
37.16
30.86
36.00
34.58
36.00
37.16
32.72
35.28
31.30
35.28
33.16
38.58
30.58
33.42
32.72
33.44
32.72
31.58
28.72
34.14
32.72
33.86
33.44
34.58
28.00
32.70
32.00
32.00
29.44
29.44
36.00
28.00

37.16
36.70
34.58
40.00
35.28
31.30
36.72
36.72
36.72
34.14
38.58
32.72
38.58
34.14
36.72
34.14
35.28
36.70
31.28
36.72
32.00
37.42
33.42
36.00
33.86
28.72
32.72
36.00
34.58
34.14
30.16
32.00
37.42
36.00
32.72
32.72
29.44
32.72
33.44
34.14
33.00
32.72
38.14
36.00
32.00
30.14
35.28
33.14
31.30
35.30
32.00
28.72
30.86
34.86
34.14
31.30
36.00

40.00
39.28
38.58
38.14
32.00
39.28
35.30
36.72
36.72
35.28
38.58
36.72
39.28
32.72
32.02
34.58
37.86
40.00
37.86
33.44
39.28
36.00
37.86
32.02
36.70
36.72
32.02
37.42
34.86
36.00
33.88
36.72
36.72
32.02
33.42
32.02
36.00
36.00
29.44
38.58
36.72
36.00
34.14
36.00
35.28
33.88
34.58
32.00
33.86
34.58
28.00
30.14
34.14
34.14
36.72
29.44
35.28

33.44
32.72
36.00
33.86
36.00
37.42
35.28
34.14
38.56
37.42
32.72
37.14
33.44
38.58
37.42
36.00
36.00
34.14
33.86
32.72
33.42
34.86
34.56
28.72
34.58
32.72
36.72
31.30
35.30
33.44
35.30
33.44
30.58
38.58
36.00
31.30
32.72
36.00
37.86
29.44
29.44
33.86
31.58
33.44
35.28
36.00
29.44
36.00
32.00
32.72
34.58
33.42
31.30
30.16
29.44
31.30
28.00

29.44
32.00
36.72
33.86
40.00
35.28
35.56
36.72
33.42
31.30
36.72
36.00
34.86
33.42
36.00
36.00
32.72
32.00
40.00
34.14
32.72
34.86
32.00
38.56
32.72
32.72
36.72
32.00
31.30
33.44
34.58
30.16
32.72
33.44
30.86
36.72
30.58
32.72
34.86
36.00
35.56
30.14
34.86
32.00
32.72
34.14
32.00
32.72
30.58
32.72
32.72
38.56
30.14
30.16
32.00
30.58
32.00

34.14
34.58
34.58
34.14
34.14
33.42
36.72
34.58
31.56
34.14
32.72
35.56
32.72
33.42
33.44
35.28
32.72
30.86
30.16
34.58
33.86
33.86
28.72
34.14
35.28
36.00
36.72
33.44
35.30
34.86
33.44
39.28
32.00
33.42
36.00
38.58
35.30
35.28
32.72
30.58
32.72
35.28
31.58
32.72
32.72
32.70
32.72
32.72
36.00
31.28
34.58
29.42
33.86
32.72
28.72
31.30
28.00

180.74
180.70
180.46
180.00
179.98
179.98
179.60
179.60
179.56
179.54
179.32
179.28
178.88
178.84
178.44
178.14
177.86
177.70
177.58
177.46
177.14
177.00
176.40
176.00
175.70
175.32
174.90
174.86
174.62
174.44
174.36
174.16
174.14
173.46
173.42
173.20
173.18
172.72
172.30
172.02
171.44
170.58
170.30
170.16
170.14
169.44
168.44
168.02
167.74
166.60
166.58
163.54
162.16
162.04
161.74
160.48
159.28

CBAResults

Page 9of 21



2/28/24

Pork Results
Ronda Pfeiffer
Event Coordinator

Smoking On the Rio

Merceds, TX

Feb 11 2023

Rank Team Name
1 First Class BBQ

2 Hitmen Bar-B-Q

3 Twisted Smoke BBQ

4 Czech Cherokee

5 Smokin Toros

6 Killer V's

7 STX Smokers

8 Natural Born Grillers Cooking Team
9 SONS OF SMOAK

10 The PitFather BBQ BIG HORN 11
11 INHOGNITO

12 Pit Boss Smokers

13 Shorty's BBQ and Cooking Team
14 Jc's Good OI' Boys

15 Blazin Ace

16 AMP Cookers SPACE CITY 5
17 Oh My BBQ

18 Smoking Mafia

19 Blazing Bandits

20 Casanova BBQ

21 Nacho BBQ

22 RC TRUCK BROKERAGE C/T
23 Hub City Beefmasters H-26
24 Smith Brothers

25 Rusty Smokers

26 Martinez Brothers

27 Midnight Special

28 O'so Gud BBQ

29 The Mortgage Smokers

30 Smoke Visible BBQ

31 Lonely Bones BBQ

32 Top Hat Cook

33 LC BBQ

34 Mayo League Smokers

35 Fat Cap BBQ

36 Smoke N' Poke

37 Noble Texas Builders

38 BIG HORN COOKERS

39 Kanned Heat BIG HORN 8
40 Kill It & Grill It

41 A Ver Que Sale

42 Old Dirty Barrels

43 It's Grill Time C/T

44 Bar T BBQ

45 Chillin' & Girillin'

46 BBQ-HOLICS

47 Smoking OCD

48 Chicken Fried BBQ BIG HORN 7
49 Capital Grill Masters

50 KNR Pipeline

51 Kyotee Kookers

52 Gonzales Family Barbecue
53 Killer Kamados

54 Burnt Ends

55 Puro Pinche Parrillero

56 Motley Q

57 Rodstarr BBQ

58 Kickin' Up Smoke

59 Beerbelly's BBQ

60 Smoking & Toasting BBQ

61 Smokin G's

Judge 1

40.00
39.28
40.00
38.14
40.00
40.00
36.00
34.86
36.00
40.00
38.58
38.56
38.14
36.72
40.00
36.00
37.42
39.28
38.56
40.00
36.72
36.00
39.28
36.00
34.14
40.00
34.84
40.00
36.72
40.00
40.00
33.44
40.00
40.00
40.00
38.56
36.72
37.42
36.00
35.56
39.28
36.00
38.58
36.00
38.58
37.42
32.00
38.56
40.00
37.42
36.72
36.00
39.28
39.28
32.72
36.00
40.00
34.58
34.86
34.86
36.72

Judge 2

40.00
40.00
39.28
40.00
40.00
40.00
39.28
40.00
40.00
38.58
39.28
40.00
40.00
38.58
36.00
38.58
39.28
37.14
40.00
40.00
38.58
37.42
40.00
40.00
36.70
35.28
38.56
38.14
40.00
37.42
39.28
38.58
37.16
39.28
38.14
39.28
36.72
40.00
40.00
40.00
36.00
40.00
37.42
39.28
35.56
36.00
39.28
39.28
33.42
38.14
40.00
37.86
37.42
37.86
36.72
40.00
37.14
37.86
35.30
40.00
37.86

Judge 3

40.00
38.14
35.28
40.00
39.28
39.28
40.00
40.00
40.00
39.28
40.00
39.28
36.72
40.00
37.42
38.58
40.00
39.28
36.28
40.00
36.72
40.00
33.44
32.72
38.56
39.28
38.58
40.00
34.58
36.72
36.72
40.00
39.28
36.00
38.14
37.14
40.00
36.72
38.14
39.28
36.00
38.14
34.14
36.00
37.86
39.28
38.56
38.56
35.98
36.70
39.28
40.00
35.28
33.86
40.00
40.00
36.70
36.00
36.72
36.72
37.42

Judge 4

40.00
40.00
40.00
36.28
39.28
36.72
40.00
36.72
39.28
39.28
39.28
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
38.58
37.42
36.72
40.00
38.14
40.00
38.58
40.00
38.56
40.00
39.28
40.00
36.00
40.00
40.00
36.72
36.00
40.00
39.28
40.00
32.00
40.00
38.14
40.00
39.28
40.00
38.14
40.00
40.00
39.28
39.28
39.28
37.42
39.28
39.28
38.56
34.86
39.28
37.42
37.42
36.72
40.00
37.14
40.00
36.72
33.44

Judge 5

37.86
40.00
39.28
40.00
36.72
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
39.28
35.56
38.56
40.00
38.14
39.28
40.00
39.28
39.28
37.86
36.72
40.00
38.58
36.00
40.00
39.28
37.86
40.00
40.00
40.00
38.58
37.86
39.28
37.42
36.00
37.42
39.28
36.72
38.58
34.58
39.28
39.28
37.86
36.72
40.00
39.28
37.86
37.86
37.86
38.56
40.00
36.00
39.28
36.00
39.28
36.72
33.16
36.70
39.28
40.00
36.70
40.00

Judge 6

40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
39.28
38.14
38.14
40.00
37.42
37.86
39.28
33.44
38.14
39.28
39.28
40.00
39.28
40.00
38.56
32.72
39.28
40.00
39.28
40.00
40.00
37.86
37.14
34.86
37.42
37.86
40.00
40.00
33.44
39.28
36.72
39.28
40.00
39.28
39.28
29.44
38.58
38.58
40.00
37.14
37.42
37.86
36.72
36.72
37.84
36.00
36.72
38.14
39.28
37.42
40.00
37.86
32.72
40.00
38.14
40.00
38.14

Total

200.00
199.28
198.56
198.14
197.84
197.42
197.42
196.72
196.70
196.42
196.42
196.40
196.28
196.00
195.98
195.74
195.26
194.98
194.98
194.86
194.58
194.58
194.56
194.56
194.54
194.28
194.28
194.14
194.14
193.86
193.86
193.86
193.86
193.84
193.70
193.54
193.44
193.42
193.42
193.40
193.14
192.72
192.72
192.42
192.42
191.70
191.70
191.68
191.66
191.54
191.28
191.28
191.26
191.26
190.86
190.58
190.54
190.28
190.16
190.14
190.14
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62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Hookin and Cookin
Optimum Prime Smokers 1.0

LOS CUNADOS BBQ Pit Smokers

Off the Hook Grillers
Bohica BBQ

AA Meetings Cooking Team
Shake & Smoke

Laredo Roofing BBQ Team
3 Kings BBQ & Grill
Shmoke N' a Pancake
Guerras Meat Works

Los Buzzards

LAB BBQ

Madam BBQ

Rio Valley Meats

Rio Bandits Cooking Team
Here For The Beer

Book Jack

Smokin' HotBox BBQ
Dammit Boyz

Hot Head BBQ

Thin Line Babecue

What Have you Been Smokin
TEAM BUFFA

No Pos Ta Carbon

Laredo BBQ Alliance

Rio Smoke

All Metal Concepts

Texan Grillerz

Booze Hounds

Bernal Paving & Maintenance
Brotherhood Girillers
Rancho la Soledad

2 Brothers BBQ

Los Gordos BBQ

Tejas Q

Texas Heat #2

Smokin Trane Cooking Team
South Texas Ash Kikkers
Vera's King O Meats

Top C Cookers

Lucky's BBQ

Los Tres Amigos

Puro Pinche Parrillero 2
Big Boyz BBQ 2

PPP

Smokin’ King’s BBQ

It's A Family Thing

Broker Smokers

SPG's Deep South BBQ
Stick'em Up

Jand T Lawn Service
Tri-Gen Construction L.L.C.
Roadkill Grillers

Triple Crown Smokers
Texas Sweet Heat BBQ

Outlaw Smoke-Aholic Cooking Team

Black Pepper

Trinity BBQ

Strait Smoke

Stroman Ranch Cooking Crew
Los Cunados BBQ Team
Smokeaholics
Conquistadores

Bullhorn BBQ BIG HORN 6
El Dorado Tejas kooks
Heavy Metal BBQ

Fierce BBQ

Second Hand Smokers 1.0
Bay Boy Grillerz

Todo el pedo

No Mas Una Cooking Team
Cowboy Up Team

37.86
36.72
39.28
32.72
39.28
32.72
38.56
35.30
36.00
40.00
36.72
36.00
40.00
34.58
37.42
38.14
34.14
38.58
37.86
40.00
36.72
37.86
40.00
34.58
38.14
36.00
33.42
36.00
40.00
39.28
36.00
40.00
36.00
39.28
37.42
39.28
36.00
36.00
38.14
40.00
29.42
33.42
38.56
40.00
38.14
38.56
36.72
36.72
39.28
40.00
36.00
32.44
36.00
32.72
35.30
38.14
40.00
37.84
35.28
36.00
35.28
36.00
33.42
30.14
34.86
31.56
36.00
39.28
35.28
34.58
32.72
35.56
34.58

40.00
40.00
34.58
38.58
37.14
38.56
36.72
35.30
39.28
36.00
37.42
37.14
35.28
39.28
34.14
39.28
37.42
34.58
36.72
36.00
36.72
38.56
34.58
36.00
32.72
37.86
34.14
35.30
34.86
36.70
32.72
39.28
35.30
30.58
39.28
34.58
40.00
39.28
34.58
36.00
36.00
37.84
37.86
34.14
33.86
36.00
36.00
36.00
37.14
39.28
35.28
36.00
36.00
32.00
36.72
32.72
28.72
35.30
33.86
37.42
35.28
34.86
34.14
36.70
35.28
39.28
36.00
32.00
32.44
36.00
36.00
34.14
34.58

32.72
35.30
38.14
37.42
34.84
37.42
40.00
34.58
39.28
34.86
39.28
38.56
34.86
38.14
34.58
32.72
39.28
40.00
36.72
40.00
39.28
36.72
36.00
40.00
36.00
40.00
36.00
40.00
38.14
32.72
36.00
32.72
39.28
32.28
39.28
34.86
39.28
36.00
29.44
34.14
37.42
37.86
37.42
36.00
32.00
39.28
36.72
36.28
40.00
36.00
37.42
39.28
39.28
39.28
33.44
36.72
34.14
35.28
35.28
33.86
38.56
36.70
37.42
36.00
36.00
32.28
33.42
35.28
35.28
36.70
36.70
36.00
35.30

35.28
36.72
39.28
36.70
40.00
39.28
37.86
38.14
36.72
40.00
39.28
39.28
38.58
37.42
36.72
32.00
40.00
36.00
34.14
32.72
30.14
37.42
38.14
37.86
39.28
36.72
40.00
38.56
40.00
40.00
38.14
36.72
39.28
39.28
30.86
40.00
34.14
34.56
38.58
39.28
39.28
39.28
33.42
35.28
37.42
30.14
36.28
36.72
28.00
30.14
37.42
37.14
32.72
37.42
37.42
33.44
36.72
36.00
35.28
37.14
33.42
36.72
38.14
37.42
38.58
40.00
36.00
39.28
37.86
36.00
34.58
36.00
37.42

40.00
36.00
38.14
37.42
32.00
37.42
35.28
40.00
36.72
37.86
36.00
32.00
38.14
37.42
40.00
40.00
34.58
36.72
39.28
35.30
40.00
36.72
35.28
38.56
36.42
34.14
37.42
35.28
33.44
36.72
36.00
36.00
36.00
38.14
33.70
36.72
34.84
33.42
37.42
35.28
38.56
36.00
36.00
38.56
37.14
39.28
36.00
38.14
32.72
30.86
34.14
38.56
34.86
36.00
38.14
40.00
32.72
36.70
40.00
36.00
39.28
36.72
37.86
33.42
33.42
33.86
30.86
31.30
33.86
35.28
38.56
30.16
36.00

36.72
40.00
32.72
39.28
38.14
36.70
36.00
40.00
36.72
32.00
36.00
37.42
36.28
36.00
39.28
37.86
36.28
36.00
36.72
36.00
34.58
34.86
37.86
32.00
37.14
36.28
39.28
36.72
30.16
33.44
40.00
34.14
35.28
36.72
36.00
34.42
35.28
39.28
36.28
32.72
33.42
32.70
34.14
33.42
37.42
30.86
38.14
32.28
34.56
37.42
37.42
31.28
37.14
37.14
34.86
34.14
38.56
36.00
36.00
35.28
31.28
35.28
32.72
37.42
36.00
35.28
39.28
34.58
37.84
36.00
34.14
38.14
36.00

189.86
189.44
189.42
189.40
189.40
189.38
189.14
188.74
188.72
188.72
188.70
188.40
188.28
188.26
188.00
188.00
187.56
187.30
187.30
187.30
187.30
187.28
187.28
187.00
186.98
186.86
186.84
186.58
186.44
186.14
186.14
186.14
185.86
185.70
185.68
185.44
185.40
185.12
185.00
184.70
184.68
184.40
183.98
183.98
183.98
183.98
183.86
183.86
183.70
183.56
183.54
183.42
183.28
182.56
182.44
182.44
182.14
181.84
181.84
181.84
181.82
181.42
180.98
180.96
180.72
180.70
180.70
180.42
180.12
179.98
179.98
179.84
179.30
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135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

Moonlighters Cooking Team
STISD Medical Professions

Bert Ogden Ford - Smoke A Fatty BBQ

Running on Empty

G's BBQ Co

Trevino Land and Cattle
Texas Prime BBQ Company
Smokin' Crazy

Team Pedas

team Big Nasty

Rackem & Stackem BBQ Cooking Team

Los Smoking Bandits
Devil Dogs Cookers
Crush City Cookers

R & R Smokers

Pigz In The Hood
Smokin C's 1

Busted Knuckles Team 2

5G Insurance Agency/5G Ranch Cookers

Smokeaholics #2

Four Horsemen BBQ
SAVAGE BBQ 2

AW Produce

Crispy Critters

Meat Ticklers

Chew'n The Fat

I'd Smoke That

Meat your Maker 2.0
Texas Toasted BBQ
Shake that Ash BBQ Pits
DD BBQ

Bottom's Up

Capital Farm Credit
Smokin Hard & Kickn Ash
Coastal BBQ

Dos Pendejos VIP
Blowin' Smoke

Red, White & Blue BBQ
Old Salt BBQ

Smokey Bandits

Los Compadrez 1
Bushwacked

Gils BBQ Bandits
Weslaco Elks Lodge
Bad Hombres BBQ
Boozers BBQ

Turn'em & Burn'em
Code 3 cookers

The Onion House Smokeworks
Pit Punishers

37.86
33.42
36.70
35.28
32.00
34.56
36.00
37.86
37.42
36.70
32.72
32.70
30.14
34.58
31.30
32.72
34.14
37.14
33.44
33.42
33.42
32.72
32.00
36.00
32.02
34.14
40.00
35.30
31.30
31.28
34.14
32.72
36.00
30.14
35.28
36.00
33.44
33.42
32.72
36.72
34.84
36.28
29.44
32.00
30.14
28.72
30.14
30.58
28.72
28.72

32.72
33.42
33.42
34.14
39.28
33.44
31.30
34.30
32.00
32.00
37.42
38.56
35.28
38.14
38.58
35.28
35.28
32.72
32.72
35.30
38.56
32.72
30.16
33.42
30.58
37.86
30.16
35.28
32.72
38.56
40.00
31.28
32.00
39.28
33.86
32.72
35.30
32.00
36.72
32.00
29.44
28.00
35.28
31.30
32.72
29.44
32.00
32.00
29.42
28.00

36.72
38.56
36.00
38.58
34.14
33.42
35.56
34.14
33.42
33.42
37.86
32.28
38.56
31.56
35.28
36.00
36.00
39.28
34.14
33.86
32.00
32.00
36.00
35.28
37.42
34.86
35.28
33.42
33.42
34.58
34.86
36.70
36.70
39.28
36.00
33.42
31.30
36.70
36.72
30.14
37.42
35.56
35.28
33.44
32.72
38.56
28.00
30.84
31.56
30.58

36.70
35.28
35.72
36.00
32.72
39.28
32.72
32.00
40.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.70
32.72
33.44
36.72
32.00
30.86
39.28
36.00
34.56
35.28
37.86
37.84
38.14
33.42
32.00
33.86
36.00
35.28
32.00
34.58
33.42
28.72
32.72
33.44
32.72
30.14
30.14
32.72
33.42
38.14
28.00
31.30
37.42
30.14
28.00
28.00
28.00
28.00

35.28
38.14
35.28
32.72
37.42
36.00
37.42
35.28
29.44
30.58
33.16
34.58
33.42
34.86
36.72
31.56
37.42
32.00
30.16
36.72
35.28
37.42
32.72
32.00
34.86
33.86
36.70
33.42
35.72
32.00
31.56
35.28
33.86
29.86
32.72
33.44
36.00
36.00
31.58
31.56
32.00
29.44
32.00
39.28
29.44
31.30
36.00
30.14
32.70
28.72

32.72
28.00
34.58
34.14
34.56
34.58
36.00
36.00
34.58
39.28
32.00
35.28
33.14
36.72
32.72
36.00
33.42
34.58
36.00
30.14
33.14
36.70
36.00
28.72
32.00
32.02
28.00
36.00
35.30
32.70
32.00
32.72
31.28
33.42
33.86
34.86
33.42
32.00
32.00
36.00
31.28
28.72
36.00
28.72
30.14
32.00
33.86
33.86
32.72
33.44

179.28
178.82
178.28
178.14
178.12
177.86
177.70
177.58
177.42
177.40
177.16
177.12
177.10
177.02
176.74
176.72
176.26
175.72
175.58
175.30
174.96
174.84
174.58
174.54
174.44
174.14
174.14
173.86
173.16
173.12
173.00
172.00
171.98
171.98
171.72
171.16
170.88
170.12
169.74
169.00
168.96
168.14
168.00
167.32
163.14
161.44
160.00
157.42
155.12
149.46
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Brisket Results
Ronda Pfeiffer
Event Coordinator

Smoking On the Rio

Merceds, TX

Feb 11 2023

Rank Team Name
1 Kickin' Up Smoke

2 Bar T BBQ

3 Natural Born Grillers Cooking Team
4 SONS OF SMOAK

5 LC BBQ

6 Fat Cap BBQ

7 No Pos Ta Carbon

8 Lucky's BBQ

9 Gonzales Family Barbecue
10 No Mas Una Cooking Team
11 Hookin and Cookin

12 Beerbelly's BBQ

13 Blowin' Smoke

14 SPG's Deep South BBQ

15 AMP Cookers SPACE CITY 5
16 BBQ-HOLICS

17 Texas Prime BBQ Company
18 Martinez Brothers

19 Black Pepper

20 A Ver Que Sale

21 Smokin Trane Cooking Team
22 Rio Smoke

23 Hitmen Bar-B-Q

24 Lonely Bones BBQ

25 Stroman Ranch Cooking Crew
26 Jc's Good OI' Boys

27 Old Salt BBQ

28 Rio Valley Meats

29 3 Kings BBQ & Grill

30 O'so Gud BBQ

31 Off the Hook Grillers

32 Jand T Lawn Service

33 Twisted Smoke BBQ

34 DD BBQ

35 Heavy Metal BBQ

36 Smoking & Toasting BBQ

37 Los Gordos BBQ

38 Madam BBQ

39 Killer V's

40 Los Cunados BBQ Team

41 Brotherhood Girillers

42 Book Jack

43 First Class BBQ

44 All Metal Concepts

45 Tejas Q

46 Pit Boss Smokers

47 Dos Pendejos VIP

48 Here For The Beer

49 Bohica BBQ

50 Cowboy Up Team

51 Dammit Boyz

52 Shorty's BBQ and Cooking Team
53 Czech Cherokee

54 Bullhorn BBQ BIG HORN 6
55 Puro Pinche Parrillero 2

56 Midnight Special

57 KNR Pipeline

58 Motley Q

59 Los Buzzards

60 Chicken Fried BBQ BIG HORN 7
61 Smokin' HotBox BBQ

Judge 1

36.70
40.00
37.42
40.00
40.00
39.28
40.00
38.58
39.28
37.42
39.28
36.72
39.28
40.00
40.00
40.00
37.14
38.58
35.28
39.28
40.00
40.00
40.00
38.58
40.00
37.42
36.70
40.00
39.28
35.30
38.14
40.00
37.42
34.86
36.00
37.14
37.86
39.28
40.00
35.30
36.00
34.86
37.42
37.86
39.28
36.00
38.56
38.56
40.00
37.86
38.14
40.00
32.72
35.28
39.28
37.42
35.28
34.14
38.56
37.86
35.56

Judge 2

40.00
38.58
40.00
40.00
40.00
37.42
33.16
40.00
38.56
40.00
36.72
34.86
36.00
36.72
38.58
35.28
40.00
36.00
40.00
40.00
36.00
32.72
34.86
39.28
38.14
36.72
40.00
39.28
39.28
40.00
39.28
39.28
40.00
39.28
36.44
36.72
37.86
36.72
37.86
40.00
39.28
38.14
40.00
35.28
33.86
39.28
37.14
40.00
32.70
40.00
40.00
36.72
40.00
37.42
36.00
36.00
38.56
40.00
36.00
38.14
40.00

Judge 3

39.28
40.00
39.28
39.28
40.00
39.28
40.00
40.00
39.28
40.00
34.14
40.00
38.14
38.14
40.00
40.00
37.86
40.00
34.58
38.14
37.42
36.72
38.14
35.28
36.72
38.58
34.14
34.58
37.42
39.28
32.00
36.72
34.86
40.00
36.70
39.28
32.72
36.00
35.30
36.00
36.00
36.00
39.28
32.72
37.42
35.28
40.00
36.00
36.00
28.72
36.00
33.14
35.28
36.00
36.70
39.28
37.42
34.14
40.00
36.72
40.00

Judge 4

40.00
40.00
39.28
38.58
38.14
40.00
38.56
33.42
40.00
37.42
40.00
40.00
39.28
40.00
36.00
36.00
37.86
38.56
39.28
38.14
40.00
40.00
40.00
38.56
35.74
40.00
38.58
40.00
36.72
36.00
37.14
38.14
36.72
33.44
40.00
39.28
40.00
40.00
36.70
38.56
40.00
40.00
38.58
40.00
35.74
35.28
35.28
36.00
35.28
38.56
35.30
37.86
40.00
36.70
35.28
39.28
40.00
37.14
31.28
38.14
36.00

Judge 5

40.00
38.14
40.00
34.58
39.28
38.58
39.28
38.56
38.56
40.00
40.00
39.28
38.56
40.00
40.00
40.00
39.28
40.00
40.00
37.86
40.00
37.42
36.70
37.16
40.00
38.14
39.28
37.42
38.56
36.70
36.44
36.72
40.00
39.28
37.42
32.00
38.58
37.86
32.72
31.28
38.56
39.28
34.14
38.14
40.00
38.56
38.14
33.42
38.56
35.02
34.86
34.12
36.00
38.56
38.56
36.70
37.42
39.28
38.58
37.42
36.72

Judge 6

40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
37.42
40.00
39.28
39.28
39.28
38.58
40.00
39.28
40.00
36.72
36.00
38.56
39.28
36.72
39.28
36.72
33.44
39.28
38.14
39.28
37.42
37.42
36.72
33.86
36.72
39.28
40.00
36.00
36.70
37.42
40.00
38.14
36.00
32.72
40.00
40.00
32.72
36.00
33.42
38.14
36.70
40.00
33.42
38.56
39.28
37.42
39.28
40.00
37.42
40.00
38.14
34.58
33.42
37.86
35.28
35.28
32.72

Total

199.28
198.58
198.56
197.86
197.42
197.14
197.12
196.42
196.40
196.00
196.00
195.28
195.26
194.86
194.58
194.56
194.28
193.86
193.84
193.42
193.42
193.42
192.98
192.86
192.28
191.56
191.28
191.28
191.26
191.26
191.00
190.86
190.84
190.84
190.56
190.56
190.30
189.86
189.86
189.86
189.84
189.42
189.42
189.42
189.14
189.12
189.12
189.12
189.12
188.86
188.72
188.70
188.70
188.68
188.68
188.68
188.68
188.42
188.42
188.28
188.28
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62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Weslaco Elks Lodge

Four Horsemen BBQ

LAB BBQ

Smoke Visible BBQ

Pigz In The Hood

Smoking Mafia

STX Smokers

G's BBQ Co

Fierce BBQ

PPP

BIG HORN COOKERS
Strait Smoke

SAVAGE BBQ 2
Bushwacked

Blazing Bandits

Kyotee Kookers

Rancho la Soledad

Oh My BBQ

Nacho BBQ

Thin Line Babecue

Broker Smokers

Kanned Heat BIG HORN 8
Smokeaholics

Shmoke N' a Pancake
Smokin’ King’s BBQ
Laredo Roofing BBQ Team
Casanova BBQ

Rodstarr BBQ

Vera's King O Meats

Old Dirty Barrels

What Have you Been Smokin
Triple Crown Smokers

The PitFather BBQ BIG HORN 11
Texas Sweet Heat BBQ
TEAM BUFFA

El Dorado Tejas kooks
Hub City Beefmasters H-26
Optimum Prime Smokers 1.0
Busted Knuckles Team 2
Kill It & Grill It

It's Grill Time C/T

Smoking OCD

Smokin G's

Burnt Ends

LOS CUNADOS BBQ Pit Smokers
2 Brothers BBQ

Blazin Ace

Bernal Paving & Maintenance
Crispy Critters

Chillin' & Grillin'

Bad Hombres BBQ
Boozers BBQ

Rusty Smokers

Speedy

Chew'n The Fat

AW Produce

Rio Bandits Cooking Team
Trinity BBQ

Laredo BBQ Alliance
Crush City Cookers

Killer Kamados
Low-N-Slow BBQ

RC TRUCK BROKERAGE C/T
Mayo League Smokers
Top C Cookers

Top Hat Cook

Game of Smoke

Texas Smoke 1.0

Texas Toasted BBQ
Bottom's Up

Smokin' Crazy

Smokin Toros

Red, White & Blue BBQ

40.00
38.14
38.14
38.56
32.00
37.86
37.42
40.00
37.14
37.86
33.86
32.72
40.00
34.86
40.00
36.00
39.28
38.58
40.00
37.86
35.28
34.14
40.00
32.00
37.42
36.28
33.44
35.28
34.14
35.28
34.58
36.00
35.28
36.72
36.72
40.00
36.70
32.72
39.28
36.28
36.00
40.00
34.86
36.72
32.00
36.70
36.00
39.28
38.14
40.00
37.14
37.14
37.42
32.00
39.28
33.42
36.00
38.14
36.00
37.16
33.42
36.00
35.30
36.00
36.00
39.28
35.28
34.14
35.98
34.58
35.28
36.70
40.00

36.00
32.02
40.00
37.14
40.00
39.28
35.30
36.00
40.00
34.58
39.28
37.14
30.58
40.00
37.42
36.00
34.58
40.00
35.30
36.70
40.00
37.86
36.00
40.00
33.42
36.72
36.00
40.00
40.00
39.28
37.86
35.30
34.14
36.00
36.00
37.86
33.86
40.00
35.28
37.42
36.28
33.42
39.28
36.28
39.28
39.28
35.28
28.72
28.72
36.00
38.14
33.42
35.28
35.98
34.14
37.42
36.70
34.14
36.72
31.28
36.00
37.14
32.72
28.72
36.00
34.14
32.00
38.14
33.42
40.00
32.00
36.72
38.14

35.28
40.00
36.70
32.00
34.58
36.00
37.42
40.00
32.00
38.58
36.00
36.00
38.14
34.58
30.16
34.58
36.72
36.00
36.00
36.00
32.70
38.56
36.00
38.58
39.28
38.56
40.00
34.14
36.70
39.28
37.86
38.58
31.30
40.00
34.86
35.30
29.44
37.86
28.00
40.00
34.14
40.00
35.30
36.00
32.72
35.28
34.56
32.72
36.72
33.44
32.72
40.00
30.16
39.28
32.72
34.14
33.86
34.58
38.56
36.00
37.14
33.86
36.00
40.00
39.28
35.56
37.86
32.00
40.00
32.72
40.00
34.14
34.14

36.70
31.58
39.28
35.74
37.42
36.00
38.56
36.70
35.28
35.74
38.56
36.72
36.72
36.00
35.74
40.00
38.58
37.42
38.56
36.00
39.28
38.56
37.42
38.58
37.14
37.42
39.28
36.00
37.86
32.00
36.00
36.72
38.56
36.72
37.42
35.74
35.74
34.14
40.00
31.58
39.28
33.42
35.74
38.14
36.70
34.14
39.28
34.84
36.00
35.74
33.86
35.28
38.58
38.56
34.14
37.42
35.28
36.72
37.42
36.00
36.70
35.74
37.42
37.42
35.28
34.14
35.28
38.58
33.42
35.28
36.00
33.86
32.72

40.00
40.00
33.42
38.14
36.72
38.14
34.56
34.56
37.42
40.00
39.28
38.56
36.00
38.56
36.72
38.58
33.44
34.58
30.58
39.28
36.00
36.00
35.56
36.72
34.58
36.72
36.00
40.00
35.28
35.28
33.42
32.00
40.00
34.14
39.28
35.30
38.58
35.30
36.00
36.00
33.42
36.00
38.14
31.30
38.14
37.42
35.30
36.42
39.28
36.72
36.72
30.58
38.56
36.00
37.42
37.16
33.86
34.86
29.42
34.14
29.86
36.00
36.00
30.14
31.28
36.00
35.28
33.44
36.00
36.00
32.00
32.00
31.58

35.28
37.42
32.00
37.84
38.58
36.00
38.56
32.72
37.42
34.86
33.42
38.56
36.00
37.42
36.72
36.00
37.42
32.72
36.72
36.72
36.00
35.30
36.72
30.86
37.42
34.86
34.14
32.72
35.28
36.00
38.56
38.14
36.72
34.86
32.72
35.28
39.28
36.72
33.42
34.14
37.86
34.14
31.58
36.00
36.00
32.72
36.72
39.28
32.00
31.58
36.00
36.00
32.00
32.00
36.72
35.28
38.56
36.00
31.56
36.72
36.70
34.86
34.86
36.00
32.72
32.00
35.28
34.58
29.44
32.72
35.28
37.14
33.44

187.98
187.58
187.54
187.42
187.30
187.28
187.26
187.26
187.26
187.04
186.98
186.98
186.86
186.84
186.60
186.58
186.58
186.58
186.58
186.56
186.56
186.28
186.14
185.88
185.84
185.70
185.42
185.42
185.12
185.12
184.86
184.74
184.70
184.30
184.28
184.20
184.16
184.02
183.98
183.84
183.56
183.56
183.32
183.14
182.84
182.82
182.58
182.54
182.14
181.90
181.86
181.84
181.84
181.82
181.70
181.42
180.40
180.30
180.26
180.02
179.96
179.74
179.58
179.56
179.28
179.12
178.98
178.88
178.82
178.58
178.56
178.56
178.44
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135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193

Coastal BBQ

Puro Pinche Parrillero

Bert Ogden Ford - Smoke A Fatty BBQ
Bay Boy Girillerz

La Coyota Ranch BBQ
Hooked on Smoking

Smith Brothers

Noble Texas Builders
Smoke N' Poke

AA Meetings Cooking Team
I'd Smoke That
Smokeaholics #2

CCs

Shake & Smoke

Capital Grill Masters

The Mortgage Smokers
Team Pedas

R & R Smokers

Texan Grillerz

Steel Grillerz

Capital Farm Credit
Moonlighters Cooking Team
INHOGNITO

Rackem & Stackem BBQ Cooking Team
Outlaw Smoke-Aholic Cooking Team
Conquistadores

Meat Ticklers

Texas Heat #2

team Big Nasty

Big Boyz BBQ 2

Smokin C's 1

Stick'em Up

Code 3 cookers

I'd Smoke IT

Los Compadrez 1

Gils BBQ Bandits

Todo el pedo

Roadkill Grillers

Tri-Gen Construction L.L.C.
Mexpecan Smokers

STISD Medical Professions
Meat your Maker 2.0

Shake that Ash BBQ Pits
Devil Dogs Cookers

Hot Head BBQ

The Onion House Smokeworks
Trevino Land and Cattle
Smokin Hard & Kickn Ash
Smokey Bandits

Machen Madness

It's A Family Thing

The Smokin Bunch

Booze Hounds

Los Smoking Bandits
Second Hand Smokers 1.0
South Texas Ash Kikkers
5G Insurance Agency/5G Ranch Cookers
Pit Punishers

Turn'em & Burn'em

37.42
35.28
39.28
32.00
32.00
33.42
30.14
38.58
34.14
36.28
35.30
38.14
30.58
35.28
39.28
32.02
32.70
31.30
34.58
32.72
40.00
34.56
38.58
31.28
30.58
28.00
30.86
29.42
36.72
37.86
32.00
38.58
31.30
32.72
31.28
33.14
32.72
31.28
32.72
39.28
35.00
28.72
32.00
32.72
28.72
31.30
28.00
34.14
32.72
32.00
30.16
32.00
32.72
28.00
30.58
31.72
28.00
33.42
28.00

33.44
32.00
34.58
35.28
39.28
38.14
36.00
30.14
28.00
35.28
30.14
33.44
36.72
36.44
33.14
32.00
32.72
36.00
34.86
29.44
30.58
36.00
34.12
33.86
37.42
33.14
34.14
37.42
32.72
30.86
29.44
38.58
36.72
33.86
34.14
36.00
33.86
37.42
30.58
28.00
38.56
30.86
32.00
32.00
28.72
30.14
36.00
29.44
32.00
29.42
32.72
28.72
28.72
38.56
32.72
32.00
31.30
28.00
28.00

32.72
36.00
34.14
40.00
30.86
30.14
36.72
37.14
34.58
34.86
36.00
38.56
32.72
33.42
31.28
34.14
33.42
34.58
33.86
39.28
33.42
29.44
32.00
36.00
32.70
37.14
34.86
34.14
31.58
34.58
36.72
28.00
28.00
34.58
36.00
32.72
30.58
28.72
32.72
28.00
29.42
31.56
32.72
33.42
32.72
32.72
28.72
30.16
29.44
32.28
32.72
28.00
31.56
29.42
32.00
32.00
34.14
28.72
28.72

37.42
36.00
36.00
33.42
32.00
32.72
33.00
36.00
33.42
33.44
36.28
34.58
34.58
32.72
35.28
37.42
30.58
35.28
34.14
35.28
37.42
36.00
32.72
32.00
36.72
36.70
34.86
31.56
35.28
34.14
36.00
28.72
31.56
35.28
32.00
32.00
35.74
32.00
34.58
36.00
29.42
34.14
33.42
31.28
32.00
36.00
28.72
35.30
32.00
30.86
32.00
36.00
33.86
28.00
30.58
28.00
32.72
33.86
29.86

36.00
37.14
33.86
36.70
37.86
36.72
35.28
29.42
37.84
36.00
34.86
28.72
35.30
32.72
34.14
36.44
35.28
32.02
35.28
28.00
30.14
30.58
33.42
33.86
32.02
32.00
36.00
31.56
32.72
30.86
32.00
29.42
32.28
32.70
32.72
34.58
32.72
37.42
32.72
28.72
28.00
31.58
32.00
32.00
32.72
28.00
35.28
31.30
30.86
33.42
31.30
31.28
31.28
28.00
32.72
32.72
32.02
28.00
32.44

34.14
33.44
31.58
29.44
36.00
36.00
36.00
34.12
36.00
32.72
33.42
30.16
34.58
36.00
32.00
33.42
39.28
35.30
34.14
36.00
31.28
35.28
33.16
36.00
32.44
32.00
30.86
36.00
32.72
32.00
32.72
34.14
37.42
32.72
33.86
32.00
33.14
29.42
33.86
33.16
31.28
34.86
32.72
32.72
35.72
31.56
32.72
28.72
32.72
31.56
30.86
31.58
30.14
35.28
28.72
30.14
28.00
29.44
32.00

178.42
177.86
177.86
177.40
177.14
177.00
177.00
175.98
175.98
175.86
175.86
174.88
173.90
173.86
173.84
173.44
173.40
173.18
173.00
172.72
172.70
172.42
172.00
171.72
171.30
170.98
170.72
170.68
170.16
169.44
169.44
169.44
169.28
169.16
168.72
168.44
168.18
167.54
166.60
165.16
163.68
163.00
162.86
162.86
161.88
161.72
161.44
160.34
160.30
160.12
159.60
159.58
159.56
1569.26
158.60
158.58
158.18
153.44
151.02
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Beans Results
Ronda Pfeiffer
Event Coordinator

Smoking On the Rio

Merceds, TX

Feb 11 2023

Rank Team Name
1 TEAM BUFFA 2

2 Smokin Hot Box 2

3 Smoking OCD

4 Trinity BBQ

5 First Class BBQ

6 Natural Born Grillers Cooking Team
7 SPG's Deep South BBQ

8 STX Smokers

9 Burnt Ends

10 TEAM BUFFA

11 Shake & Smoke

12 Here For The Beer

13 Midnight Special

14 Shake that Ash BBQ Pits

15 Blazin Ace

16 Bushwacked

17 Blowin' Smoke

18 The PitFather BBQ BIG HORN 11
19 Smokin' HotBox BBQ

20 LAB BBQ

21 Capital Grill Masters

22 Brotherhood Girillers

23 It's A Family Thing

24 3 Kings BBQ & Grill

25 Smoking & Toasting BBQ

26 team Big Nasty

27 Smokin Toros

28 Big Boyz BBQ 2

29 What Have you Been Smokin
30 Czech Cherokee

31 Texas Prime BBQ Company
32 Laredo BBQ Alliance

33 Stroman Ranch Cooking Crew
34 Dos Pendejos VIP

35 Bottom's Up

36 Off the Hook Grillers

37 Rio Bandits Cooking Team
38 Smokin Hard & Kickn Ash

39 Boozers BBQ

40 Martinez Brothers

41 Stick'em Up

42 G's BBQ Co

43 Optimum Prime Smokers 1.0
44 Book Jack

45 Mayo League Smokers

46 BBQ-HOLICS

47 Thin Line Babecue

48 Foremost Paving

49 Laredo Roofing BBQ Team
50 Lonely Bones BBQ

51 Hot Head BBQ

52 Killer V's

53 Vera's King O Meats

54 Hookin and Cookin

55 Top Hat Cook

56 Los Gordos BBQ

57 Rackem & Stackem BBQ Cooking Team
58 Kill It & Grill It

59 Shmoke N' a Pancake

60 Bernal Paving & Maintenance
61 Dammit Boyz

Judge 1
40.00
39.28
40.00
40.00
39.28
34.14
38.56
37.86
40.00
38.14
39.28
36.00
37.42
40.00
38.56
34.86
37.42
38.56
38.58
39.28
36.00
38.56
36.00
38.56
37.86
36.00
34.86
32.00
35.28
36.72
31.30
37.42
37.86
36.72
35.28
32.72
30.14
34.58
37.42
36.00
32.00
37.42
34.58
38.58
40.00
38.58
35.28
38.56
35.28
32.00
40.00
36.44
34.58
36.00
33.14
38.56
30.86
32.00
36.00
39.28
38.58

Judge 2
40.00
40.00
36.72
40.00
38.58
40.00
39.28
37.86
38.56
39.28
34.14
37.86
39.28
34.14
39.28
38.14
36.00
37.86
35.30
36.00
39.28
37.42
37.86
32.72
40.00
37.86
36.72
37.42
38.56
36.00
39.28
34.58
38.14
36.00
36.72
37.42
34.56
36.00
39.28
36.70
40.00
35.28
34.86
34.14
33.44
32.72
37.14
32.00
36.70
34.14
38.58
36.00
36.00
36.44
38.56
36.00
36.72
34.58
32.00
33.44
32.72

Judge 3
32.00
38.14
35.30
38.58
36.72
34.14
36.00
38.14
36.72
33.42
36.00
37.14
36.00
37.14
36.70
33.44
30.86
35.28
35.30
32.00
36.00
33.86
36.00
36.00
36.00
34.58
36.72
38.56
38.56
36.72
40.00
34.58
39.28
35.28
39.28
36.72
39.28
40.00
34.14
32.00
36.00
33.42
39.28
33.42
32.72
36.00
35.56
30.14
34.14
38.56
29.44
34.58
36.00
36.72
35.28
32.72
34.14
37.42
34.58
33.44
32.72

Judge 4
40.00
38.14
40.00
34.14
38.14
40.00
40.00
37.42
38.14
38.58
39.28
39.28
40.00
40.00
36.00
36.00
38.14
37.42
34.86
39.28
37.86
36.72
37.86
38.14
36.70
38.56
37.86
39.28
36.00
40.00
38.58
38.56
32.00
36.00
36.72
38.58
36.00
40.00
36.00
36.00
39.28
39.28
39.28
39.28
39.28
33.86
38.58
39.28
36.00
40.00
32.72
37.86
34.86
31.28
34.58
36.70
38.56
37.42
32.72
35.56
37.42

Judge 5
38.14
36.00
39.28
34.56
33.14
39.28
37.42
38.56
37.42
36.72
37.42
39.28
32.00
37.86
38.56
40.00
37.42
35.28
39.28
35.28
38.56
39.28
39.28
34.14
36.00
34.58
32.44
33.42
35.28
35.30
33.42
34.14
37.86
36.00
33.86
36.00
39.28
28.00
36.00
36.00
29.44
38.56
32.72
37.86
34.58
36.00
34.14
36.70
37.42
33.42
34.58
36.00
36.00
33.86
31.28
32.00
38.56
34.58
36.00
36.72
36.44

Judge 6
39.28
38.58
37.42
40.00
40.00
39.28
37.14
39.28
32.00
37.86
38.14
32.72
36.72
28.72
34.56
40.00
40.00
39.28
39.28
37.86
31.30
35.28
34.58
40.00
29.42
39.28
40.00
37.14
37.14
36.00
34.14
40.00
32.00
40.00
36.72
36.00
35.28
33.42
35.28
39.28
36.70
28.00
35.28
32.00
35.30
38.14
36.00
35.56
36.00
35.28
35.30
33.42
37.86
37.14
38.56
35.28
31.28
34.58
39.28
32.72
28.00

Total
197.42
194.14
193.42
193.14
192.72
192.70
192.40
191.70
190.84
190.58
190.12
189.56
189.42
189.14
189.10
189.00
188.98
188.40
187.74
187.70
187.70
187.26
187.00
186.84
186.56
186.28
186.16
185.82
185.54
185.44
185.42
185.14
185.14
184.72
184.72
184.72
184.40
184.00
183.98
183.98
183.98
183.96
183.28
183.28
182.60
182.58
182.56
182.10
181.40
181.40
181.18
180.88
180.72
180.16
180.12
179.26
179.26
178.58
178.58
178.44
177.88
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62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

No Mas Una Cooking Team
Kyotee Kookers

Tri-Gen Construction L.L.C.
Tejas Q

Outlaw Smoke-Aholic Cooking Team
El Dorado Tejas kooks
Beerbelly's BBQ

Los Compadrez 1

Los Cunados BBQ Team
Roadkill Grillers

Meat Ticklers

Noble Texas Builders

5G Insurance Agency/5G Ranch Cookers
Smokin G's

KNR Pipeline

Busted Knuckles Team 2
Coastal BBQ

Los Tres Amigos

Smokey Bandits

Booze Hounds

Smith Brothers

I'd Smoke IT

Team Pedas

Puro Pinche Parrillero

Crush City Cookers

Pit Punishers

Hooked on Smoking

All Metal Concepts

Smokin Trane Cooking Team
Blazing Bandits
Conquistadores

AW Produce

Triple Crown Smokers

The Onion House Smokeworks

36.00
35.28
33.14
35.28
39.28
30.14
32.72
32.72
36.28
35.28
34.58
34.58
33.42
33.42
32.00
30.58
29.42
36.70
32.72
35.28
33.42
32.72
30.14
32.00
32.70
28.72
30.14
29.44
31.56
28.72
35.30
29.42
32.00
28.00

35.28
36.44
34.56
35.30
34.14
34.86
30.86
30.86
33.44
36.00
33.44
30.58
40.00
34.86
32.00
32.72
32.72
35.28
32.72
36.00
33.42
33.42
32.72
30.58
36.00
33.42
36.00
36.00
34.58
32.44
30.86
29.44
30.14
28.00

31.58
36.00
37.84
30.58
34.14
32.00
36.72
36.72
28.00
32.00
29.44
35.28
30.58
32.28
35.72
29.44
33.44
29.44
33.42
33.42
32.00
39.28
33.42
32.00
30.14
29.42
28.72
29.44
29.44
32.72
28.00
30.14
31.28
32.00

37.86
31.28
38.56
36.70
34.14
39.28
32.72
32.72
38.14
33.42
34.14
34.14
35.28
30.86
40.00
38.58
38.14
32.00
36.70
32.00
34.58
32.72
32.72
30.86
31.28
36.28
34.14
31.56
30.14
30.86
28.00
32.72
28.72
34.56

32.00
33.42
28.00
29.44
35.28
32.72
37.86
37.86
28.00
33.42
35.28
32.00
32.72
36.00
30.58
28.72
29.86
28.72
30.86
32.72
33.42
30.58
33.42
32.00
33.42
28.00
28.72
32.00
34.14
28.72
32.00
30.14
32.00
28.00

36.72
36.70
33.42
39.28
32.00
37.42
34.86
34.86
37.14
34.84
35.28
36.00
29.42
35.28
32.00
40.00
36.72
37.42
34.14
28.00
34.14
28.72
32.72
37.86
31.28
36.70
34.14
33.86
30.58
36.00
30.86
32.00
28.72
31.28

177.86
177.84
177.52
177.14
176.98
176.28
174.88
174.88
173.00
172.96
172.72
172.00
172.00
171.84
171.72
171.32
170.88
170.84
169.70
169.42
168.98
168.72
165.00
164.72
164.68
164.54
163.14
162.86
161.00
160.74
157.02
154.44
154.14
153.84
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Fajitas Results
Ronda Pfeiffer
Event Coordinator

Smoking On the Rio

Merceds, TX

Feb 11 2023

Rank Team Name
1 Texan Grillerz 2

2 ITS A FAMILY THING 2

3 Foremost Paving

4 STX Smokers

5 Smokin Toros

6 Laredo Roofing BBQ Team
7 SPG's Deep South BBQ

8 A Ver Que Sale

9 Book Jack

10 Puro Pinche Parrillero

11 Chillin' & Girillin'

12 TEAM BUFFA

13 First Class BBQ

14 Noble Texas Builders

15 Boozers BBQ

16 Smokin Hard & Kickn Ash
17 Blowin' Smoke

18 Natural Born Grillers Cooking Team
19 Texan Grillerz

20 G's BBQ Co

21 SAVAGE BBQ 2

22 Tejas Q

23 Broker Smokers

24 Rio Smoke

25 O'so Gud BBQ

26 BBQ-HOLICS

27 Smokin Hot Box 2

28 Burnt Ends

29 Hooked on Smoking

30 O'so Gud BBQ 2

31 Laredo BBQ Alliance

32 Mayo League Smokers

33 Lonely Bones BBQ

34 Los Smoking Bandits

35 Red, White & Blue BBQ

36 Bottom's Up

37 Off the Hook Grillers

38 KNR Pipeline

39 Smokin C's 1

40 Killer V's

41 Stroman Ranch Cooking Crew
42 LC BBQ

43 Smokin Trane Cooking Team
44 Casanova BBQ

45 No Pos Ta Carbon

46 Chicken on A Chain

47 Busted Knuckles Team 2

48 No Pos Ta Carbon 2

49 Texas Prime BBQ Company
50 Triple Crown Smokers

51 Texas Sweet Heat BBQ

52 Hookin and Cookin

53 No Mas Una Cooking Team
54 El Dorado Tejas kooks

55 I'd Smoke That

56 Top Hat Cook

57 Meat Ticklers

58 Pit Punishers

59 5G Insurance Agency/5G Ranch Cookers
60 Bushwacked

61 Rackem & Stackem BBQ Cooking Team

Judge 1
39.28
40.00
37.86
40.00
38.56
39.28
36.44
35.98
37.42
34.56
38.58
39.28
40.00
32.00
35.28
39.28
38.58
31.56
35.30
35.72
38.56
33.44
38.14
37.14
37.14
38.56
36.70
36.00
39.28
34.14
38.58
36.28
36.44
39.28
35.28
37.84
33.14
34.58
36.00
33.86
39.28
32.02
36.44
34.58
36.00
37.42
34.58
38.56
36.00
38.56
35.30
32.00
33.42
36.00
40.00
31.56
36.00
34.14
32.72
34.58
34.58

Judge 2
40.00
40.00
39.28
40.00
39.28
32.00
40.00
38.56
37.42
33.86
38.58
37.42
40.00
33.42
38.58
31.30
38.58
33.42
36.70
38.14
40.00
38.56
32.02
37.14
36.72
36.00
37.84
32.72
40.00
35.28
36.44
36.28
32.00
36.00
38.14
38.56
40.00
38.58
38.14
34.58
36.00
38.14
33.14
37.42
36.00
32.00
34.86
34.58
35.28
31.30
34.86
32.44
34.14
40.00
33.42
37.14
34.14
37.42
34.14
32.28
33.44

Judge 3
39.28
39.28
39.28
36.70
38.56
40.00
36.72
36.00
38.56
38.14
39.28
34.14
34.58
36.72
32.72
37.42
37.86
39.28
39.28
37.84
30.86
37.42
36.00
29.42
36.00
33.86
39.28
37.84
35.28
36.00
36.44
36.00
40.00
34.86
37.14
32.00
33.14
34.58
32.00
33.42
31.30
37.42
36.00
37.86
34.86
36.00
34.58
34.14
33.42
36.00
33.86
36.70
30.14
32.00
28.00
36.00
36.00
28.72
35.56
30.14
29.44

Judge 4
39.28
32.00
38.56
34.14
32.28
39.28
33.14
39.28
38.58
39.28
32.00
40.00
38.58
38.58
38.56
32.00
36.28
38.56
37.42
35.28
40.00
33.86
36.72
36.72
39.28
36.00
32.72
39.28
34.58
36.00
37.16
40.00
32.00
37.42
32.72
31.28
36.28
34.58
39.28
34.86
31.30
40.00
32.72
33.86
30.58
35.28
32.72
36.00
37.42
36.00
34.14
28.00
40.00
32.72
32.28
34.58
35.28
36.72
33.42
40.00
37.86

Judge 5
40.00
39.28
32.72
39.28
37.84
35.56
40.00
38.14
39.28
40.00
38.14
39.28
33.42
40.00
37.86
40.00
35.30
37.42
38.14
32.00
30.86
39.28
38.14
40.00
32.72
34.56
38.56
36.00
34.58
39.28
35.02
34.86
37.42
35.28
38.14
36.42
40.00
39.28
36.72
40.00
35.28
33.44
38.58
35.28
37.86
32.70
37.42
36.00
34.56
32.00
40.00
37.84
37.16
36.00
35.28
35.56
34.86
33.86
36.00
35.56
36.72

Judge 6
40.00
40.00
40.00
38.56
40.00
39.28
40.00
40.00
37.42
39.28
36.00
33.42
36.70
40.00
37.86
39.28
36.44
38.58
35.28
39.28
36.70
36.70
36.72
34.56
36.00
40.00
28.72
35.30
33.42
37.14
32.02
30.14
37.42
35.28
34.56
37.86
32.72
35.28
31.58
38.56
40.00
32.72
37.16
34.86
35.28
38.14
37.86
32.00
36.00
36.70
34.86
39.28
33.16
32.72
36.42
33.42
32.00
33.88
36.70
33.14
32.72

Total
198.56
198.56
194.98
194.54
194.24
193.40
193.16
191.98
191.26
191.26
190.58
190.12
189.86
188.72
188.14
187.98
187.74
187.26
186.84
186.26
186.12
185.82
185.72
185.56
185.14
185.12
185.10
184.42
183.72
183.70
183.64
183.42
183.28
183.26
183.26
182.68
182.56
182.30
182.14
181.86
181.86
181.72
181.32
180.00
180.00
179.54
179.30
179.28
179.26
179.26
179.16
178.26
177.88
177.44
177.40
176.70
176.28
176.02
175.82
175.56
175.32
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62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Good Stuff BBQ

Dos Pendejos VIP

Los Gordos BBQ

Beerbelly's BBQ

It's A Family Thing

Booze Hounds

Devil Dogs Cookers

RC TRUCK BROKERAGE C/T
Kyotee Kookers

Cowboy Up Team

Natural Born Grillers #2
Dammit Boyz 2

Bad Hombres BBQ

The PitFather BBQ BIG HORN 11
Rancho la Soledad

French Ellison Truck Center
Smokin' HotBox BBQ

Capital Grill Masters

team Big Nasty

3 Kings BBQ & Grill

Shake that Ash BBQ Pits
Dammit Boyz

Optimum Prime Smokers 1.0
Coastal BBQ

Midnight Special

Thin Line Babecue

Trinity BBQ

Capital Farm Credit

I'd Smoke IT

LAB BBQ

The Mortgage Smokers
STISD Medical Professions
Outlaw Smoke-Aholic Cooking Team
Running on Empty

Strait Smoke

Los Compadrez 1

Blazing Bandits

Rackem & Stackem BBQ Cooking Team 2
Team Pedas

Bernal Paving & Maintenance
Stick'em Up

The Smokin Bunch

29.44
36.00
34.58
30.14
32.72
35.72
28.72
36.70
31.28
34.58
34.86
34.14
32.00
33.86
31.28
39.28
35.28
36.72
36.00
35.28
36.28
33.42
32.70
34.56
34.14
30.58
32.02
28.72
34.58
34.14
32.00
31.56
34.86
31.28
34.14
29.86
28.72
30.16
30.14
30.58
33.44
28.00

37.86
35.28
30.16
35.30
29.44
34.58
32.72
33.42
34.56
36.28
33.42
34.58
39.28
39.28
28.72
30.86
29.42
35.30
32.72
36.00
32.02
34.14
33.42
31.28
36.00
36.00
35.30
34.58
35.30
30.84
29.86
32.72
32.00
28.72
29.44
32.00
32.72
33.86
30.86
32.72
31.30
32.00

37.86
37.42
32.72
37.42
32.72
33.86
30.86
34.84
33.86
32.72
29.86
33.42
29.44
28.72
34.56
28.72
35.28
35.28
34.58
33.16
30.16
29.86
32.28
32.00
30.84
34.58
34.14
32.44
34.14
33.42
31.58
30.86
31.56
34.12
28.72
32.00
36.00
32.00
36.00
30.14
28.72
30.14

28.00
28.72
34.14
35.56
36.70
32.72
35.00
33.42
33.86
32.00
32.02
32.72
30.58
29.44
35.28
36.72
30.84
31.30
33.86
30.58
36.72
31.30
35.28
33.86
30.14
32.00
33.44
28.00
30.58
34.14
34.12
32.00
33.42
37.16
31.58
33.86
32.72
28.00
32.00
28.00
31.30
30.16

30.14
33.86
40.00
32.00
36.00
35.28
40.00
34.58
36.00
36.00
34.58
30.16
32.00
32.44
34.14
32.72
32.70
32.02
33.44
31.30
33.16
37.42
30.14
33.14
36.72
32.00
33.44
34.42
32.02
32.00
36.00
34.14
30.84
31.30
30.14
34.56
32.00
34.14
32.00
33.86
33.88
31.28

40.00
32.72
33.44
34.58
36.72
35.28
36.00
34.14
35.28
33.42
37.42
37.14
37.86
36.70
35.98
31.58
36.70
30.86
30.14
34.58
32.00
33.42
36.00
36.00
31.56
34.58
30.16
38.14
30.16
32.72
32.28
35.28
32.26
30.16
38.56
31.28
28.72
32.00
30.86
33.86
28.72
33.44

175.30
175.28
174.88
174.86
174.86
174.72
174.58
173.68
173.56
173.00
172.30
172.00
171.72
171.72
171.24
171.16
170.80
170.62
170.60
170.32
170.18
169.70
169.68
169.56
169.26
169.16
168.34
168.30
166.62
166.42
165.98
165.70
164.10
164.02
163.86
163.70
162.16
162.16
161.72
161.16
158.64
157.02
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Carne Guisada Results
Ronda Pfeiffer
Event Coordinator

Smoking On the Rio

Merceds, TX

Feb 11 2023

Rank Team Name
1 Burnt Ends

2 Smokin Hard & Kickn Ash

3 Book Jack

4 Chicken on A Chain

5 Kill It & Grill It

6 BBQ-HOLICS

7 Rancho la Soledad

8 LAB BBQ

9 Natural Born Grillers Cooking Team
10 Fierce BBQ

1 Blazing Bandits

12 Hookin and Cookin

13 Blowin' Smoke

14 team Big Nasty

15 Brotherhood Girillers

16 No Mas Una Cooking Team
17 Kyotee Kookers

18 First Class BBQ

19 Thin Line Babecue

20 Chillin' & Grillin'

21 Bad Hombres BBQ

22 Stroman Ranch Cooking Crew
23 Rio Bandits Cooking Team
24 Top Hat Cook

25 Hooked on Smoking

26 TEAM BUFFA

27 Los Smoking Bandits

28 Smokin Toros

29 Smokin Trane Cooking Team
30 Puro Pinche Parrillero

31 Laredo Roofing BBQ Team
32 Booze Hounds

33 Mayo League Smokers

34 Coastal BBQ

35 Off the Hook Grillers

36 Steel Grillerz

37 Smith Brothers

38 G's BBQ Co

39 Bushwacked

40 Beerbelly's BBQ

41 Team Pedas

42 Pit Punishers

43 Optimum Prime Smokers 1.0
44 5G Insurance Agency/5G Ranch Cookers
45 Los Cunados BBQ Team

46 Capital Farm Credit

47 Lonely Bones BBQ

48 3 Kings BBQ & Grill

49 Red, White & Blue BBQ

50 Capital Grill Masters

51 Rackem & Stackem BBQ Cooking Team
52 Trinity BBQ

53 KNR Pipeline

54 El Dorado Tejas kooks

55 All Metal Concepts

56 Rackem & Stackem BBQ Cooking Team 2
57 Bottom's Up

58 Tri-Gen Construction L.L.C.
59 Los Gordos BBQ

60 Conquistadores

61 Los Compadrez 1

Judge 1
29.86
40.00
37.86
40.00
34.14
37.42
39.28
38.56
34.58
34.86
28.72
34.14
34.58
38.58
35.28
37.42
34.86
33.14
31.28
35.30
39.28
31.28
32.00
32.00
33.86
34.84
30.14
30.58
30.14
38.14
34.86
38.14
30.14
38.56
34.86
30.58
34.58
36.00
39.28
37.84
28.72
28.72
28.00
32.70
37.42
37.42
36.70
34.14
36.00
40.00
36.28
33.42
36.70
36.00
32.70
33.86
33.86
34.58
37.14
35.30
35.28

Judge 2
38.58
38.56
36.00
38.58
37.86
40.00
38.14
36.70
38.58
40.00
37.42
39.28
37.86
34.58
37.86
33.42
36.72
37.16
36.70
37.86
34.14
39.28
38.14
35.56
38.14
36.00
36.28
32.72
33.44
38.14
40.00
34.58
33.86
34.58
36.00
39.28
36.00
34.56
39.28
29.44
34.58
32.00
34.58
38.58
36.00
34.58
34.14
36.00
33.42
34.86
32.72
29.42
32.00
32.72
36.42
32.72
32.00
32.72
30.16
33.44
32.00

Judge 3
40.00
37.86
39.28
35.28
39.28
36.70
32.72
35.56
40.00
30.86
40.00
40.00
31.28
32.00
39.28
37.42
36.70
37.42
33.86
37.86
33.86
40.00
31.30
36.00
37.42
33.42
40.00
40.00
39.28
35.28
30.86
36.00
40.00
32.00
32.00
35.56
35.28
33.86
28.72
37.84
40.00
40.00
36.00
32.28
34.58
32.72
36.72
34.86
32.00
34.14
36.00
33.42
33.42
32.72
31.28
30.16
30.58
30.14
35.98
30.14
32.00

Judge 4
40.00
38.56
39.28
40.00
38.14
39.28
40.00
40.00
37.16
37.86
34.86
36.72
37.86
38.58
35.56
36.42
32.72
38.56
39.28
29.86
40.00
32.72
36.00
39.28
36.72
35.28
30.86
37.42
34.86
32.00
32.72
33.14
36.70
37.86
34.58
35.28
34.14
33.42
34.14
29.44
35.56
32.00
35.28
32.00
32.00
31.56
28.72
32.00
36.70
30.58
32.72
36.00
32.00
35.28
37.14
36.00
28.00
34.58
32.00
33.86
32.00

Judge 5
38.14
36.44
39.28
39.28
36.00
36.70
36.28
37.42
34.14
39.28
35.28
36.72
38.14
39.28
35.28
36.00
36.00
32.00
39.28
33.70
35.28
33.42
38.14
36.72
34.86
37.86
34.86
32.00
39.28
34.14
36.72
36.72
32.00
36.00
34.14
33.44
32.72
36.42
30.14
36.70
33.42
35.28
37.42
40.00
33.86
32.28
32.00
35.30
33.42
33.42
35.30
36.00
35.28
34.58
33.42
34.14
38.58
33.86
31.56
31.30
35.28

Judge 6
40.00
39.28
37.86
34.56
39.28
36.00
36.00
36.00
38.14
36.00
40.00
29.42
37.86
35.00
37.86
38.56
40.00
37.42
34.56
38.58
34.14
37.42
37.42
33.86
32.00
36.72
38.56
38.14
33.42
34.14
35.30
34.14
36.70
29.42
39.28
34.56
37.86
36.72
34.58
35.28
33.42
37.42
32.72
29.86
33.44
37.86
35.28
33.86
34.58
31.56
33.44
33.86
34.14
31.28
29.86
33.42
34.58
33.42
32.00
34.14
33.42

Total
196.72
194.26
193.56
193.14
190.56
190.10
189.70
188.68
188.46
188.00
187.56
186.86
186.30
186.02
185.84
185.82
184.28
183.70
183.68
183.30
182.84
182.84
181.70
181.42
181.00
180.70
180.56
180.28
180.28
179.84
179.60
179.58
179.26
179.00
178.86
178.12
177.86
177.56
177.42
177.10
176.98
176.70
176.00
175.56
175.30
174.86
174.84
174.16
174.12
173.98
173.74
172.70
171.54
171.30
170.96
170.14
169.60
169.16
168.68
168.04
167.98

CBAResults

Page 20 of 21



2/28/24

62
63
64
65

Chew'n The Fat

I'd Smoke IT

The Smokin Bunch
Dos Pendejos VIP

39.28
29.86
28.00
28.72

32.00
32.00
28.72
28.72

28.72
34.58
34.14
28.00

28.00
36.70
29.42
28.72

37.14
30.58
29.42
29.44

28.00
28.72
32.00
28.72

165.14
163.72
153.70
144.32
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